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1 1
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 AADYANT  JHA 22/11/2022 MALE

SUMIT KUMAR 
JHA CHANDA JHA

FLAT NO 01, FOURTH FLOOR, TOWER-C, PLOT NO. 371, KHASRA NO. 
619/21 CHHATARPUR  NEW DELHI DELHI 110074

2 1 (A)
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

KARTIK 
PUROHIT 10/12/2022 MALE PRAMOD KUMAR HEMA

N51/1 STREET NO 9 HARGOVIND ENCLAVE RAJUPUR KHURD CHHATERPUR 
MAIDAN GARHI (ALL AREA'S) DELHI - 110068

3 2
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 NEEOM  YADAV 29/03/2023 MALE MOHIT NEELIMA YADAV

HOUSING NUMBER E-102, NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PLANT GENOME 
RESEARCH CAMPUS, ARUNA ASAF ALI MARG, JNU NEW CAMPUS NIPGR 
(NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF  PLANT GENOME RESEARCH) (ARUNA ASAF ALI 
MARG) SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110067

4 2 (A)
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

YAKSHIT 
SRIVASTAVA 27/08/2022 MALE VISHAL

NEHA
SRIVASTAVA

ROOM NO 5 ,BUILDING NO 7 GALI NO 11 KAMALAWATI NIVAS 
MAHIPALPUR NEW DELHI, MAHIPALUR, 110037

5 3
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ISHANVI  
SHARMA 09/11/2022 FEMALE

SHUBHAM 
SHARMA MEGHA GULERIA

N-22-A AND N-22-B KHASRA NO 73 HARGOVIND ENCLAVE RAJPUR KHURD 
CHHATTARPUR RAJPUR KHURD (VILLAGE & COLONIES) NEW DELHI DELHI 
110068

6 4
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

JATIN KUMAR  
DORA 15/03/2023 MALE BIKRAM KUMAR JYOTI BALA

D-19 2ND FLOOR, FATEH NAGAR, NEW DELHI  NEW DELHI MEHRAULI 
(GHARWAL COLONY) NEW DELHI DELHI 110018

7 5
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

VEDANT  
GUPTA 05/08/2022 MALE ASHISH GUPTA HIMANSHI

A2, 1ST FLOOR, MAHAVIR CAMPUS, GATE NO 2, RAJPUR KHURD RAJPUR 
KHURD (VILLAGE & COLONIES) DELHI DELHI 110068

8 6
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 AVIRAJ  DEV 26/05/2022 MALE MANSUKH NEETU RANI

HOUSE NO. 404, NAND APARTMENT-1, ISLAM COLONY, WARD NO. 3, NEAR 
MACHHLI PARK, MEHRAULI MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 3) NEW DELHI DELHI 
110030

9 7
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

DHAVAL  
KUMAR 12/07/2022 MALE BHARAT KUMAR ANJALI MAHOR

H NO. 44 KHASRA NO.112 RAJPUR KHURD EXTENSION COLONY NEW DELHI- 
110068 RAJPUR KHURD (VILLAGE & COLONIES) SOUTH DELHI DELHI 110068

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL : B-1 : VASANT KUNJ : NEW DELHI - 110070
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10 8
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 AVIR  GOSWAMI 30/07/2022 MALE

NAGENDER 
GOSWAMI SUCHITA MISHRA

PRIME VIEW APPARTMENT PLY NOP C 112 FLAT NO 5 U G FLOOR STREER NO 
8 CHATTARPUR ENCLAVE PHASE 2 NEW DELHI 110074 CHHATARPUR  NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110074

11 9
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

DAKSHYANI  
BORUAH 12/09/2022 FEMALE

MRINAL JYOTI 
BORUAH

PINKY MONI 
PATHAK

82, FIRST FLOOR, HUMAYUNPUR SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE SAFDARJUNG 
ENCLAVE DELHI 110029

12 10
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 VEDANT YADAV 17/09/2022 MALE LALIT KUMAR SUMAN

A-404, 3RD FLOOR, SERENITY SOCIETY, NEAR BHAWANI KUNJ, BHAWANI 
KUNJ DELHI  DELHI 110070

13 11
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AADITRI  
ADHIKARY 21/04/2022 FEMALE

ATANU 
ADHIKARY

MOUMITA 
CHOUDHURY

33B ABADI LAL DORA   TANKI WALI GALI  CHATTARPUR CHHATARPUR  
(SHRI ADYA KATYANI MANDIR) DELHI DELHI 110074

14 12
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SHREYANSH 
SHIKHAR SINGH 
NEGI 11/11/2022 MALE SUMEET NEGI ANJALI NEGI

S/O PREM SINGH NEGI 122/2 WARD NO 9 PRAJAPAT MOHALLA 
KISHANGARH KISHAN GARH VASANT KUNJ NEW DEHI DELHI 110070

15 13
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

PARISHA  
THAKUR 06/07/2022 FEMALE SHASHI PAL MONIKA

BUILDING NO. D65, SECOND FLOOR, FLAT NO. C1 FRONT SIDE, 
CHHATARPUR EXTENSION PIN NO. 110074, DELHI CHHATARPUR  DELHI 
DELHI 110074

16 14
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

TAAPSEE  
KASANA 25/10/2022 FEMALE AAVESH RAKHI

C-653B , JVTS GARDEN , CHATTARPUR CHHATARPUR` (ALL AREA'S) DELHI 
DELHI 110074

17 15
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

RUDDRANSHI  
KASANA 25/10/2022 FEMALE AAVESH RAKHI

C-653B, JVTS GARDEN , CHATTARPUR, CHHATARPUR` (ALL AREA'S) DELHI 
DELHI 110074

18 16
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SHREYANSH  
SINGH 06/04/2022 MALE

MANISH KUMAR 
SINGH PRIYA KUMARI

H.NO-204,SHANTI NIWAS,C/0-RAMESH DAHIYA,KATWARIA SARAI 
KATWARIA SARAI NEW DELHI DELHI 110016
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19 17
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

KRISHA  
MALVIYA 29/10/2022 FEMALE

GAURAV 
MALVIYA HARSHA MALVI B5 21 AZAD APARTMENTS MALVIYA NAGAR DELHI DELHI 110016

20 18
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AAYANSH  
KUMAR 01/03/2023 MALE PAWAN KUMAR DAMINI

H NO -150/C/8B, KHASARA NO-1667, WARD NO 2 M MEHRAULI MEHRAULI 
(WARD NO. 2) NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

21 19
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

KAVYANSH  
SAINI 05/01/2023 MALE

LAXMI CHAND 
MALI POOJA SAINI

OFFICERES BUILDING KHASRA NO- 246, KESHAV MOHALLA, VTC- GHITORNI, 
PO- GHITORNI GHITORNI NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

22 20
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

REYANSH  
YADAV 23/11/2022 MALE VIJAY YADAV RINKI JULKA

FLAT NO. S-3, JAGMAG APARTMENT, KISHANGARH, VASANT KUNJ VASANT 
KUNJ DELHI DELHI 110070

23 21
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

TAKSHVI  
KAMBOJ 23/11/2022 FEMALE AJAY KAMBOJ

POORNIMA 
KAMBOJ

HOUSE NO B-3, BUILDING BLOCK B-5, NEELKANTH HALL STREET, I.I.T DELHI 
RESIDENTIAL CAMPUS, I.I.T DELHI IIT DELHI NEW DELHI DELHI 110016

24 22
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AARNAA  
TRIPATHI 05/08/2022 FEMALE

DEEPANKAR 
TRIPATHI

KHUSHBOO 
MISHRA

909 MAIN BAZAAR PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI 110005 OTHER NEW DELHI  
DELHI 110055

25 23
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 JIANSHI  KAUR 09/08/2022 FEMALE GAURAV KUMAR BINDU SINGH

FLAT NO C3, E BLOCK 42, CHATTARPUR EXTENSION CHHATARPUR  NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110074

26 24
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

VIHAAN  
YADAV 06/11/2022 MALE SANDEEP YADAV POONAM YADAV

A101, 1 FLOOR, MAGNOLIA APARTMENT, GAUSHALA ROAD, SATBARI 
SATABARI DELHI DELHI 110074

27 25
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AVYUKT 
CHANDER GAUR 07/12/2022 MALE

MANOJ 
CHANDER GAUR AKSHITA

266E/3/1F, WARD NO 2, MEHRAULI  SOUTH DELHI – 110030 MEHRAULI NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110030

Page 3 of 49



S.No.

REGISTR
ATION 
(FORM) 

NO

CLASS 
APPLIED

FULL NAME DOB GENDER FATHER NAME MOTHER NAME Residential Address

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL : B-1 : VASANT KUNJ : NEW DELHI - 110070
LIST OF REGISTERED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION TO CLASS NURSERY/BALVATIKA - 1 FOR SESSION 2026-2027 (UNDER OPEN SEATS)

28 26
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AVYAAN  
SINGHAL 06/07/2022 MALE

KULDEEP 
SINGHAL KAJAL GOYAL

C-28 SULTANPUR COLONY RADHA KRISHNA MANDIR ROAD NEW DELHI 
SULTAN PUR NEW DELHI  DELHI 110030

29 27
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

POORVI  
CHAUHAN 26/09/2022 FEMALE

ROHIT 
CHAUHAN DEEPIKA PANDEY

C/96 DDA FLATS PHASE 1 KATWARIA SARAI KATWARIA SARAI NEW DELHI 
DELHI 110016

30 28
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 KAAVYA  SHREE 02/12/2022 FEMALE SUDHIR KUMAR DEEPTI

H NO 44 KH NO 112 RAJPUR KHURD EXTENSION COLONY CHHATTARPUR 
NEW DELHI RAJPUR KHURD (VILLAGE & COLONIES) NEW DELHI DELHI 110068

31 29
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AGASTYA 
SMART KIDZ 
MEHRAULI 25/09/2022 MALE

PRASENJEET 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTVA

SUPRIYA 
AMBASTA

H NO. 832/833, FLAT NO. 2 THIRD FLOOR, WARD NO 6, MEHRAULI,  PO- 
MEHRAULI,  DIST - SOUTH DELHI MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 6) DELHI DELHI 
110030

32 30
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ATHARV  
CHOUDHARY 22/06/2022 MALE SUNDEEP KUMAR

SMRITI 
CHOUDHARY

H NO 38 SULTANPUR NEAR CHOUPAL NEW DELHI SULTAN PUR NEW DELHI 
DELHI 110030

33 31
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SHEIKH  
HAMDAN 16/11/2022 MALE

SHEIKH RIJAUL 
HAQ ROZY KHAN

MOHAMMAD GYAS PROPERTY NO 602-D/19-F/A, GROUND FLOOR, WARD 
NO 3, MEHRAULI  NEW DELHI MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 3) NEW DELHI DELHI 
110030

34 32
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

MEVAN  
BATURA 06/03/2023 MALE ANKUSH BATURA DEEPTI SHARMA

A-61, FLAT NO.8, 3RD FLOOR, A BLOCK, VASANT KUNJ ENCLAVE VASANT 
KUNJ ENCLAVE NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

35 33
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

VEDANT LOHIA 
LOHIA 16/09/2022 MALE SANDEEP LOHIA LALITA LOHIA

HNO- 394,TARLA MOHALLA GHITORNI NEAR KALI MANDIR GHITORNI 
DELHI DELHI 110030

36 34
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

DEEPANSHI  
RAWAT 29/12/2022 FEMALE

NITESH SINGH 
RAWAT

BHAGWATI 
RAWAT

A 20 OLD NO. 20, UGF, KH NO. 252/2 255, CHHATTARPUR ENCLAVE PHASE 
2, OPPOSITE VRINDA PLAY SCHOOL CHHATARPUR` (ALL AREA'S) DELHI 
DELHI 110074
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37 35
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

PRAANSH  
MAHESHWARI 22/12/2022 MALE

PRATEEK 
MAHESHWARI

ANISHA 
AGRAWAL

FLAT NO-3373, SECTOR A POCKET B HIG FLATS, VASANT KUNJ VASANT 
KUNJ (SECTOR - A) NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

38 36
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 DIVA  PRATAP 10/02/2023 FEMALE

DR. HRIDAY 
BHANU PRATAP NEETU GAUTAM

49 A/9 KISHANGARH VASANT KUNJ KISHAN GARH SOUTH WEST DELHI 
DELHI 110070

39 37
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 VIRAJ  BIMROT 14/10/2022 MALE

RAMCHARAN 
MEENA BEENA BAI FLAT NO-684, SECTOR E-2 VASANT KUNJ DELHI DELHI 110070

40 38
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 AARAV  BISHT 03/05/2022 MALE

RAM SINGH 
BISHT LATA BISHT

A-3, 105/9, KISHANGARH, VASANT KUNJ KISHAN GARH NEW DELHI DELHI 
110070

41 39
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

CHITRANSH  
PAUL 29/04/2022 MALE

SAURABH 
KUMAR PRIYA RANI

B-185, FIRST FLOOR, VILLAGE MASOODPUR VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI-
110070 MASOOD PUR NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

42 40
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 DAKSH  GUPTA 05/02/2023 MALE SAURABH GUPTA PRIYA GUPTA

A305, 2ND FLOOR, STREET NO. 3, PHASE1,  CHATTARPUR CHHATARPUR  
NEW DELHI DELHI 110074

43 41
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 AAROMA  11/05/2022 FEMALE

ABHINAV 
KUMAR

MANORAMA 
MAURYA

D-36 / 753  CHATTAR PUR HILLS,   NEAR DELHI JAL BOARD   CHATTAR PUR , 
NEW DELHI - 110074 CHHATARPUR  (SHRI ADYA KATYANI MANDIR) NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110074

44 42
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

RUDRA  
SHARMA 28/11/2022 MALE HITESH SHARMA SWATI MISHRA

248, KAVERI APARTMENTS, D-6, VASANT KUNJ, DELHI-70 VASANT KUNJ 
DELHI DELHI 110070

45 43
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

IZHAAN  
AKHTAR 19/02/2023 MALE

MD MAHFOOZ 
ANSARI ANJUM AKHTAR

882, WARD-6, MEHRAULI, DELHI, MEHRAULI, NCT OF DELHI, 110030 
MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 6) DELHI DELHI 110030
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46 44
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

MAYRA  
KASHYAP 22/08/2022 FEMALE KUNDAN KUMAR NISHA KUMARI

B-54 RAJPUR KHURD VILLAGE CHHATRAPUR RAJPUR KHURD (VILLAGE & 
COLONIES) NEW DELHI DELHI 110068

47 45
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 GAMYA  ARYA 08/09/2022 FEMALE

LALIT KUMAR 
ARYA BABITA ARYA

P-266/49-A WARD NO 2 GARWAL COLONY MEHRAULI MEHRAULI 
(GHARWAL COLONY) NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

48 46
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AADVIKA  
YADAV 26/03/2023 FEMALE AMIT YADAV RENU KUMARI

VPO KHIJURIWAS TEH TIJARA DIST ALWAR OTHER ALWAR RAJASTHAN 
301018

49 47
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 LABHA  BHATI 07/11/2022 FEMALE

DHAVAL RAJ 
BHATI

SWAPNILA 
BAMNIA

T-4, THIRD FLOOR, HARIHAR APARTMENT, M.G. ROAD, NEW MANGLAPURI, 
SULTANPUR NEW MANGLA PURI NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

50 48
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 TRIJAL  TOKAS 26/11/2022 MALE BHARAT TOKAS MANOJ DEVI

FLAT NO 1215, SECTOR B POCKET 1, VASANT KUNJ VASANT KUNJ (SECTOR 
- B POCKET - 1) NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

51 49
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 RUDRA  SAXENA 01/07/2022 MALE SAMEER SAXENA ANJALI SAXENA

GALI NO. 26, D-37/747, AMBEDKAR COLONY, CHATTARPUR, SOUTH DELHI 
INDIA 110074 CHHATARPUR  DELHI DELHI 110074

52 50
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ITIKSHIKA  
SHARMA 02/05/2022 FEMALE

SHUBHAM 
SHARMA MANISHA PAL

E-701 RYHAN RESIDENCY BLOCK-B TOWER-2 MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 3) 
SOUTH DELHI DELHI 110030

53 51
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 VACHI  GUPTA 15/10/2022 MALE VIPIN GUPTA KAVITA GUPTA

H.NO 858 WARD NO 6 MAIN BAZAR MEHRAULI NEW DELHI MEHRAULI 
(WARD NO. 6) NEW DELHI  DELHI 110030

54 52
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 LEKHITA  21/07/2022 FEMALE HARSH KUMAR NIDHI SETHI

A-2, HILLTOP APARTMENT, WARD NO. 8, NEAR MARUTI COMPETENT, 
MEHRAULI, NEW DELHI - 110030 MEHRAULI NEW DELHI DELHI 110030
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55 53
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 ARHAM  AHMED 01/02/2023 MALE SHAFIQ AHMED

MARIYAM 
AHMED

H.NO.14A, KHASRA NO.594 BEHIND BADI MASJID CHHATARPUR, NEW DELHI 
CHHATARPUR  SOUTH DELHI DELHI 110074

56 54
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 MAISHA  MALIK 10/05/2022 FEMALE DAVESH MALIK RITIKA SINGHAL A 86 MASOOD PUR NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

57 55
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AAYANSH  
CHAKRABORTY 19/12/2022 MALE

ARNAB 
CHAKRABORTY

SUKANYA 
MUKHERJEE

A-349 2ND FLOOR , C/O ATMA RAM DOGRA, LEFT SIDE , MAIDAN GARHI 
ROAD, STREET-7 , CHATTERPUR ENCLAVE-1, NEW DELHI-110074 
CHHATARPUR  NEW DELHI DELHI 110074

58 56
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 MEHR  SONI 10/10/2022 FEMALE KETAN BHATIA VINI SONI

FLAT NO 8255, SECTOR C8, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI -70 VASANT KUNJ  
(SECTOR - C POCKET - 8) NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

59 57
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

VIVAAN  
KATARIA 14/10/2022 MALE PUNEET KATARIA EKTA KATARIA

RZ-106 C/2 UPPER G/F LEFT SIDE WARD NO. 9 KISHANGARH VASANT KUNJ 
KISHAN GARH NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

60 58
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SHIVAAN  
KATARIA 24/01/2023 MALE

AKSHAY 
KATARIA

SIMRAN 
KATARIA

RZ-106 C/2 UPPER G/F LEFT SIDE WARD NO. 9 KISHANGARH VASANT KUNJ 
KISHAN GARH NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

61 59
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 VIRAT  PANDEY 25/07/2022 MALE

PANKAJA NAND 
PANDEY

RATIKA 
AGARWAL

74/3, FF, FLAT NO. B1, KH NO. 74, SHREE RAM APPARTMENT, MAIDAN GARI 
EXT., CHHATARPUR, MIADAN GARHI CHHATARPUR  NEW DELHI DELHI 
110068

62 60
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 DAKSH  PANDIT 12/08/2022 MALE DILIP PANDIT

PRIYANKA 
KUMARI

HOUSE NO. 281 W NO.2, NEAR SUNNY MANDIR GROUND FLOOR, SEQ 
NO.MH2071178AAA MEHRAULI MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 2) NEW DELHI  
DELHI 110030

63 61
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

DEESHAN  
MOHANTY 26/05/2022 MALE

RABINDRA 
MOHANTY

TANUSHREE 
SAHU

12, G-STREET, IIT DELHI CAMPUS, HAUZ KHAS IIT DELHI NEW DELHI DELHI 
110016
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64 62
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 SHIVANSH  GIRI 09/09/2022 MALE

PRAPHOOL 
KUMAR 
RITAMBHARA SUMAN GIRI

A 275 CHHATTERPUR ENCLAVE PHASE 1 NEW DELHI MAIDAN GARHI (ALL 
AREA'S) NEW DELHI DELHI 110074

65 63
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ANAYA  
GAUTAM 28/07/2022 FEMALE

VIRENDRA 
KUMAR GAUTAM PREETI GAUTAM

RED ONYX APARTMENT, UGF 01, MEERA FARM RESIDENCY, NEAR TIVOLI 
GARDEN, CHHATARPUR CHHATARPUR  DELHI DELHI 110074

66 64
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ISHITA  
AGARWAL 14/12/2022 FEMALE

SATYAM 
AGARWAL LOVY AGARWAL

PLOT NO.-40, FLAT NO. C-3, SECOND FLOOR, JHULELAL APARTMENT, 
GADAIPUR, MANDI ROAD, NEW DELHI GADAI PUR () NEW DELHI DELHI 
110030

67 65
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 KAAVYA  SHREE 09/12/2022 FEMALE SUDHIR KUMAR DEEPTI

H NO 44 KH NO 112 RAJPUR KHURD EXT COLONY NEAR DR TOMAR HOUSE 
CHHATTARPUR NEW DELHI RAJPUR KHURD (VILLAGE & COLONIES) NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110068

68 66
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 LEKHITA  21/07/2022 FEMALE HARSH KUMAR NIDHI SETHI

A-2, HILLTOP APARTMENT, WARD NO. 8, NEAR MARUTI COMPETENT, 
MEHRAULI - 110030 MEHRAULI NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

69 67
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

TIYANSH K 
JOSHI 12/06/2022 MALE

RAHUL KUMAR 
JOSHI

SUBHASHINI 
SINGH

H.NO., 308, MUNIRKA VILLAGE NEW DELHI MUNIRIKA (ALL AREA'S) NEW 
DELHI  DELHI 110067

70 68
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ATHARV SINGH 
BISHT 26/06/2022 MALE NAVEEN BISHT NEHA

DDA FLAT NO. 2557, 2ND FLOOR, POCKET-2, SECTOR-C, NEAR DPS SCHOOL, 
VASANT KUNJ VASANT KUNJ DELHI DELHI 110070

71 69
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

VAMIKA  
SEHRAWAT 27/06/2022 FEMALE

SUMIT 
SEHRAWAT PINKI RANI

HOUSE NO. -25 CHAUDHAR MOHALLA , RANGPURI RANGPURI (ALL AREA'S) 
NEW DELHI DELHI 110037

72 70
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

NIMIN ASHISH 
BODRA 22/04/2022 MALE

GHANSHYAM 
BODRA

SANJU RANI 
GAGRAI

FLAT NO.-3, THIRD FLOOR, PREMIER HEIGHTS APARTMENT, TOWER-A, 
KISHANGARH, SECTOR-A, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI-70, NEAR ESI 
DISPENSARY, PK BHATTEWALA LANE. KISHAN GARH NEW DELHI DELHI 
110070
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73 71
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 SAMAIRA  DAS 19/08/2022 FEMALE BIBASWAN DAS RITIKA DAS

AASHIYANA APARTMENT, PLOT NO. 7, EKTA RWA, RAJPUR KHURD EXTN, 
CHHATARPUR RAJPUR KHURD (VILLAGE & COLONIES) NEW DELHI DELHI 
110068

74 72
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 KIYANSH  SINGH 28/11/2022 MALE

NIKHIL KUMAR 
SINGH ANURADHA

A-292, STREET NO 33, JALAN FARM, CHATTARPUR ENCLAVE PH-2 
CHHATARPUR` (ALL AREA'S) NEW DELHI  DELHI 110074

75 73
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 AVYAAN  JOSHI 12/09/2022 MALE NITIN JOSHI

BHAVNA 
PASRICHA

HOUSE.NO 383  CHATTARPUR, MAIN ROAD, NEAR TIVOLI GARDEN 
CHHATARPUR  SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110074

76 74
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

MUSTAFA  
RAHMAN 19/11/2022 MALE

MATEEUR 
RAHMAN

MAHAK 
RAHMAN

BUILDING NO.133, FIRST FLOOR, ROOM NO.3, SULTANPUR COLONY   NEW 
DELHI - 110030 SULTAN PUR NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

77 75
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

MAHIMA  
MALIK 21/01/2023 FEMALE MOHIT MALIK TANU DABAS

D-6 SANTUSHTI APARTMENT FLAT NUMBER -6145/7 VASANT KUNJ VASANT 
KUNJ  (SECTOR - D POCKET - 6) NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

78 76
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

HANISHKA  
MADAAN 26/10/2022 FEMALE MANISH MADAN SAKSHI SETHI A-327, KALKAJI OTHER NEW DELHI DELHI 110019

79 77
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 ATULYA  RAY 08/10/2022 MALE PANKAJ RAY PUJA RAY

PROPERTY NO 602 D/13-A, FLAT NO B1, SECOND FLOOR MEHRAULI (WARD 
NO. 3) MEHRAULI DELHI 110030

80 78
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 AISHAH  ALI 20/03/2023 FEMALE SHAHEED ALI

AFSANA 
KHATOON

LOTUS APPARTMENT,PLOT NUMBER-6,HOUSE NUMBER-2,4TH 
FLOOR,KHASARA NUMBER-535/2, GADAI PUR () NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

81 79
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AYAANSH  
KALKOTI 21/04/2022 MALE ROHIT KUMAR

SANGEETA 
TAMTA

HOUSE NO 119, L BLOCK , STREET NO 3, MAHIPALPUR MAHIPALPUR 
(MAHIPALPUR EXT.) NEW DELHI DELHI 110037
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82 80
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 IDRISS  SINGAM 19/08/2022 MALE

SINGAM BIJEN 
SINGH

NINGOMBAM 
JITESHWORI DEVI

511, 3RD FLOOR, GALI NUMBER 18, NEAR QUTUB MINAR STATION, 
CHATTARPUR PAHADI, NEW DELHI-110074 CHHATARPUR  (CHHATARPUR 
METRO STATION) NEW DELHI DELHI 110074

83 81
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SRINIKA  
BHATTACHARYY
A 18/12/2022 FEMALE

KUSOL 
BHATTACHARYY
A SUDESHNA PANI

DDA FLAT NO C1-43, E1 VASANT KUNJ, FOURTH FLOOR, NEW DELHI-110070 
VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

84 82
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SAMRIDHI  
CHHABRA 18/04/2022 FEMALE

MOHNISH 
CHHABRA

KIRTIKA 
CHHABRA

B-277 CHHATARPUR ENCLAVE PHASE 2 CHHATARPUR  (CHHATARPUR 
METRO STATION) PHASE 2 DELHI 110074

85 83
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AADHYA  
GOYAL 22/06/2022 FEMALE DEEPAK GOYAL

VAISHALI 
MANGAL

B 284/2 CHHATARPUR ENCLAVE PHASE 2 NEW DELHI 110074 CHHATARPUR  
(CHHATARPUR METRO STATION) DELHI DELHI 110074

86 84
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

TANISHKA  
TIWARI 01/04/2022 FEMALE KUNDAN KUMAR NIDHI SHUKLA

A-108, 2ND FLOOR, NANGAL DEWAT, VASANT KUNJ VASANT KUNJ  NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110070

87 85
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 AASHVI  DUBEY 21/12/2022 FEMALE

DR AVINASH 
MANI

DR VINEETA 
OJHA

FLAT NO 4023, SECTOR B, POCKET 5 AND 6, VASANT KUNJ VASANT KUNJ 
(SECTOR - B POCKET - 5) NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

88 86
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 SSHIBA  01/04/2022 MALE

MANMATH 
KUMAR SAHOO

SUCHISMITA 
BIKRAM SINGH

HOUSE NO. 109, FLAT NO. A3, BLOCK D1, NEELKANTH APARTMENT, 
CHATTARPUR, NEAR DURGA ASHRAM CHHATARPUR  NEW DELHI DELHI 
110074

89 87
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

KARTIK  
KUSHWAHA 18/09/2022 MALE MOHIT

POOJA 
KUSHWAHA

E-177/27C  WARD NO 2 MEHRAULI MEHRAULI (GHARWAL COLONY) NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110030

90 88
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AARADHYA  
BANERJEE 13/05/2022 FEMALE

GORA CHAND 
BANERJEE

ANINDITA 
BANERJEE

82/9, KISHANGARH VILLAGE, NEAR RAKESH GENERAL STORE, VASANT 
KUNJ KISHAN GARH NEW DELHI  DELHI 110070
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91 89
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 HRIDAY  TYAGI 05/02/2023 MALE KAMAL TYAGI

VANDANA 
TYAGI

318/1 SHIVALAYA ROAD OPPOSITE GIRLS PRIMARY SCHOOL CHATTARPUR 
CHHATARPUR  (SHRI ADYA KATYANI MANDIR) NEW DELHI  DELHI 110074

92 90
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

PRISHA  
SHARMA 22/10/2022 FEMALE

ABHISHEK 
SHARMA

JYOTI 
BHARGAVA

C511 A/1 JVTS GARDEN, CHATTARPUR EXTENSION CHHATARPUR` (ALL 
AREA'S) NEW DELHI  DELHI 110074

93 91
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ATHARV  
CHAUHAN 13/10/2022 MALE UDHAM SINGH JYOTI DHYANI

UGF-8, GLANCE APARTMENT, PLOT NO 19  JMD ESTATE, RAJPUR KHURD  
CHATTARPUR CHHATARPUR  NEW DELHI DELHI 110068

94 92
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SWARNIM  
THAKUR 18/05/2022 MALE

BINETESH 
KUMAR THAKUR PRITI KUMARI

M.S. APARTMENT, PROPERTY NO.131 A, 131 B, 131 C, E2, 3RD FLOOR, NEAR 
PUNJABI DHABA ROAD KISHAN GARH KISHANGARH, VASANT KUNJ DELHI 
110070

95 93
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 SHIVI  30/04/2022 FEMALE

CHETAN 
SHARMA RADHA

H.NO 383 , SAMALKA NEAR NSG GATE 04 , NEW DELHI - 110037 
KAPASHERA (ALL AREA) NEW DELHI DELHI 110037

96 94
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 AADHYA  SINGH 12/08/2022 FEMALE KAPIL KUMAR RUCHI

FLAT NO. 1, SECOND FLOOR, PLOT NO. 18A, RAJPUR KHURD EXTENTION, 
DELHI- 110074 RAJPUR KHURD (VILLAGE & COLONIES) SOUTH DELHI DELHI 
110068

97 95
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

BHAGYA  
SUPOLIA 16/12/2022 FEMALE

RAMNISH 
SHARMA

BHUMIKA 
RATTANPAL

D23, DHRUV VILLA, NANGAL DEWAT, VASANT KUNJ OTHER NEW DELHI 
DELHI 110070

98 96
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 IRA  VATS 28/03/2023 FEMALE

ABHISHEK 
SHARMA PARVESH DEVI

HOUSE /QTR NO. 1228, TYPE 4S(SPECIAL), SECTOR 12 RK PURAM, NEW 
DELHI-110022 R. K PURAM NEW DELHI DELHI 110022

99 97
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

VANYA  
SRIVASTAVA 14/05/2022 FEMALE

YOGESH 
SRIVASTAVA

SHIVANI 
SRIVASTAVA

HOUSE NO 29 SECOND FLOOR MAIDAN GARHI SOUTH DELHI MAIDAN 
GARHI (ALL AREA'S) NEW DELHI DELHI 110068
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100 98
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 SAANVI  BARIK 16/08/2022 FEMALE

HIMANSHU 
SEKHAR BARIK PURNIMA BARIK

F-314/1,C-1,FIRST FLOOR,LADO SARAI,NEW DELHI-110030 LADO SARAI (ALL 
AREA'S) NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

101 99
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 MAIRA  MANNA 14/07/2022 FEMALE UTTAM MANNA MINATI MANNA

705 A 11 FIRST FLOOR WARD NO 3 MEHRAULI MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 3) 
NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

102 100
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 GYANAV  DAS 12/08/2022 MALE

PRANAB KUMAR 
DAS

CHANDANA 
KAKATI

FLAT NO 8009, SECTOR D, POCKET 8, VASANT KUNJ VASANT KUNJ  
(SECTOR - D POCKET - 7) NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

103 101
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ATHARVA  
SIVANANDH 15/10/2022 MALE SIVANANDH SUCHITRAA

B26, DDA LIG FLAT PHASE 1, KATWARIA SARAI, NEW DELHI - 110016 
KATWARIA SARAI NEW DELHI DELHI 110016

104 102
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

PRANITA  
SWAIN 27/06/2022 FEMALE

PRAVANJAN 
SWAIN RUPALI SWAIN

ANANTA RESIDENCY, FLAT NO-A2/A3, RAJPUR KHURD EXTENSION, 
CHATTARPUR CHHATARPUR  CHHATARPUR DELHI 110074

105 103
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

KATYANI  
PANDEY 01/10/2022 FEMALE

DIWAKAR 
PANDEY SUNITA PANDEY

M-10 GANGA IGNOU HOUSING COMPLEX NEB SARAI NEW DELHI  DELHI 
110068

106 104
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

KAMAKSHI  
MEHLAWAT 18/09/2022 FEMALE

ROHIT 
MEHLAWAT MANVI SINGH

93 A-2 /9 KISHANGARH NEAR PUNJABI DHABHA VASNT KUNJ NEW DELHI 
KISHAN GARH NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

107 105
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

PRATYUSH RAJ 
JHA 09/06/2022 MALE

PRASHANT 
KUMAR ANNU JHA

B-359, SECOND FLOOR ROAD NO.6 VASANT KUNJ ENCLAVE VASANT KUNJ 
ENCLAVE NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

108 106
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

DHAIRYAA  
SINGH 22/07/2022 FEMALE DIPESH DHANDA PRIYA

Y6-109, YAMUNA APARTMENTS, SECTOR D6, VASANT KUNJ VASANT KUNJ  
(SECTOR - D POCKET - 6) NEW DELHI DELHI 110070
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109 107
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 MIHIT  PAKAD 01/04/2022 MALE

CHHUTTAN LAL 
MEENA

KIRAN KUMARI 
MEENA

F-2, NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF IMMUNOLOGY, ARUNA ASAF ALI MARG JNU 
(JAWAHARLAL NEHRU UNIVERSITY) (ALL AREA'S) NEW DELHI DELHI 110067

110 108
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

PRISHA  
KAUSHIK 09/06/2022 FEMALE

SAURABH 
KAUSHIK

DR TULIKA 
SHUKLA

HOUSE NO 515, D-19 CHATTARPUR HILLS, CHATTARPUR, NERW DELHI 
CHHATARPUR  DELHI DELHI 110074

111 109
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 NITYA  TIWARI 28/03/2023 FEMALE ABHIJEET TIWARI NEELIMA TIWARI ASHOKA APARTMENT, FLAT 301 SATABARI DELHI DELHI 110074

112 110
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

GARVITA  
MALIK 22/05/2022 FEMALE MANJEET MALIK JYOTI

A14 MASOOPDUR VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI MASOOD PUR NEW DELHI 
DELHI 110070

113 111
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 PEHAL  MEHL 15/04/2022 FEMALE

MOHIT 
MEHLAWAT

HARSHITA 
SINGH BHATI

H.NO 93/A-2/9, GROUND FLOOR,KH.NO. 1170, KISHANGARH, VASANT 
KUNJ, SOUTH WEST,110070 KISHAN GARH NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

114 112
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 AVYUKT  GAUR 07/12/2022 MALE

MANOJ 
CHANDER GAUR AKSHITA

266 E/3-F, WARD NO. 2 MEHRAULI, HAUZ KHAS, SOUTH DELHI MEHRAULI 
(WARD NO. 2) NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

115 113
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 ANIKA  YADAV 30/05/2022 FEMALE

AMIT KUMAR 
YADAV SAKSHI GUPTA

2ND FLOOR, C-217/A, STREET-13, CHHATARPUR ENCLAVE PHASE-2 
CHHATARPUR  NEW DELHI DELHI 110074

116 114
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AVYANSH  
TANDON 31/03/2023 MALE ANUJ TANDON

HARSHI 
MEHROTRA

203, D-5/161, LANE NO.5, 60FT ROAD, CHHATTARPUR PAHADI 
CHHATARPUR  SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110030

117 116
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AVYAAN  
SHARMA 23/02/2023 MALE AMIT JYOTI RUMI KUMARI B-182/1, CHATTARPUR EXTN. CHHATARPUR  SOUTH DELHI DELHI 110074
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118 117
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

APRAMEYA  
PRASANNA 25/07/2022 FEMALE PRASANNA R

APARNA 
KARTHIKEYAN

FLAT NO. 601, BLOCK 1, AVANTI APARTMENT, IIT DELHI, HAUZ KHAS, 
SOUTH DELHI, DELHI - 110016 IIT DELHI NEW DELHI DELHI 110016

119 118
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ATHARRV K 
ANAND 13/01/2023 MALE PUNIT K ANAND PREETI AANAND

H. NO.-5177, BLOCK - B7, VASANT KUNJ VASANT KUNJ  (SECTOR - B 
POCKET - 7) NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

120 119
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

YASHMITAA  
ANAND 13/01/2023 FEMALE PUNIT K ANAND PREETI AANAND

H. NO.-5177, BLOCK - B7, VASANT KUNJ VASANT KUNJ  (SECTOR - B 
POCKET - 7) NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

121 120
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AGASTYA  
CHOUDHARY 19/10/2022 MALE

VAIBHAV 
CHOUDHARY PRACHI GUPTA D 110 P AND T QUATERS MOTI BAGH MOTI BAGH NEW DELHI DELHI 110021

122 121
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 SAKSHI  SINGH 02/09/2022 FEMALE

AMAR SINGH 
JINGHARE KRISHNA SINGH

FLAT NO D-1 S/F RIGHT SIDE PROP NO 201-F/4 WARD NO 2 MEHRAULI 
MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 2) NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

123 122
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

HANNAN  
MUSTAFA 18/05/2022 MALE MANNAN JAVED SEEMAB VAZEER

405 UNIX APARTMENT WARD NO 6 MEHRAULI MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 6) 
NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

124 123
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

LAKSHIT 
PRATIM GOGOI 18/08/2022 MALE

TUSHAR SUBHRA 
GOGOI RIMJIM GOGOI

FLAT NO 5035 SECTOR B POCKET 7 VASANT KUNJ DELHI VASANT KUNJ  
(SECTOR - B POCKET - 7) DELHI DELHI 110070

125 124
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 AVYAN  GUPTA 02/03/2023 MALE MUKESH KUMAR DEEPTI KUMARI

A-15, TYPE-III, SJH STAFF QUATER  KIDWAI NAGAR WEST KIDWAI NAGAR 
SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110023

126 125
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

BHRISHA  
GHARU 20/05/2022 FEMALE

SUNEESH RAO 
GHARU CHARU DHIMAN

P - 47 PILLANJI VILLAGE SAROJINI NAGAR SAROJINI NAGAR DELHI DELHI 
110023

Page 14 of 49



S.No.

REGISTR
ATION 
(FORM) 

NO

CLASS 
APPLIED

FULL NAME DOB GENDER FATHER NAME MOTHER NAME Residential Address

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL : B-1 : VASANT KUNJ : NEW DELHI - 110070
LIST OF REGISTERED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION TO CLASS NURSERY/BALVATIKA - 1 FOR SESSION 2026-2027 (UNDER OPEN SEATS)

127 126
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

RUHANSH  
SEHRAWAT 17/04/2022 MALE

SOMIL KUMAR 
SEHRAWAT

USHA 
SANSANWAL

H NO 220 NEAR OLD CHOUPAL RANGPURI MAHIAPLPUR PO GURGRAM 
SOUTH WEST RANGPURI (ALL AREA'S) NEW DELHI DELHI 110037

128 127
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SAMRIDDHI  
CHAUDHARY 29/11/2022 FEMALE

VIKAS 
CHAUDHARY

SHIVANI 
CHAUDHARY

A/2, 183, GROUND FLOOR, SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE 
DELHI DELHI 110029

129 128
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

JAGANNATH 
PUJARI 
MAHANTESH 
PUJARI 16/04/2022 MALE

MAHANTESH 
PUJARI JYOTI

MAHANTESH PUJARI C/O 152/9 NARESH SINGH BUILDING  NEAR 
CARMARKET KISHANGARH VASANT KUNJ NEWDELHI 110070 VASANT KUNJ 
(SECTOR - A) VASANTKUNJ DELHI 110070

130 129
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AAYANSH  
MANDAL 06/04/2022 MALE BABAI MANDAL TAPASI MANDAL

G-40 RAM COLONY CHATTARPUR, RAM COLONY  RAM COLONY 
CHHATARPUR  (SHRI ADYA KATYANI MANDIR) NEW DELHI DELHI 110074

131 130
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

NAIRA  
RAHMAN 24/10/2022 FEMALE

HABIB UR 
RAHMAH TUHINA KHATUN

52/9 KISHAN GARH, AKHARA ROAD, VASANT KUNJ KISHAN GARH NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110070

132 131
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 AVIKA  JHA 24/02/2023 FEMALE

ASHISH KUMAR 
JHA

JAI MALA 
KUMARI JHA

889-B, FIRST FLOOR, FLAT NO 1, WARD NO 8, MEHRAULI, NEAR PAWAN 
STEEL MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 8) NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

133 132
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

VEDIKA 
THIRUMALAI 
NARAYANAN 16/09/2022 FEMALE

THIRUMALAI 
NARAYANAN MANSI SHEKHAR

FLAT NO 102, FIRST FLOOR, GANGA BLOCK-2 (G-2), SECTOR-D, POCKET-6, 
VASANT KUNJ VASANT KUNJ  (SECTOR - D POCKET - 6) NEW DELHI DELHI 
110070

134 133
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 HEMASHRI  09/01/2023 FEMALE NARESH KUMAR KUSUM LATA

FLAT NO. 5,SUMERU III,INTER UNIVERSITY ACCELERATOR CENTRE(IUAC) 
,NEW DELHI,110067 VASANT KUNJ VASNT KUNJ DELHI 110067

135 134
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AVNI  
TIWREWAL 20/08/2022 FEMALE

CHANDAN 
KUMAR 
TIWREWAL NUTAN KEDIA

C-28, SAI VILLA,  FIRST FLOOR,FLAT NO -1,  PARYAWARAN COMPLEX, SAKET 
SAKET (ALL AREA'S) NEW DELHI DELHI 110030
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136 135
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 TRISHIKA  31/03/2023 FEMALE

DR ROHIT 
CHAUDHARY DR SONAL

B-119 STREET NO 5 DR AMBEDKAR COLONY CHATTARPUR NEW DELHI 
CHHATARPUR  (SHRI ADYA KATYANI MANDIR) DELHI  DELHI 110074

137 136
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

DIVYAN  
SARANGI 25/01/2023 MALE

DEBAJYOTI 
SARANGI

SHASHIREKHA 
DASH

A-04, 3RD FLOOR, BUILDING NO - 12, ROYAL COMPLEX, DESU ROAD, WARD 
NO - 01, MEHRAULI MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 1) SOUTH DELHI 110030

138 137
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

YUVRAAJ  
SHARMA 14/12/2022 MALE

MR. DHARMESH 
KUMAR MRS KIRTI

A-1/92 FLAT NO 10 BIRLA FARM BLOCK A-1 CHATTARPUR EXTENSION NEW 
DELHI CHHATARPUR  DELHI DELHI 110074

139 138
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AARPITANSHU  
SATPATHY 11/07/2022 MALE

AMIT VIKRAM 
SATPATHY

NIBEDITA 
SATPATHY

H.NO.799, GROUND FLOOR, TARLA MOHALLA, GHITORNI, PIN 110030 
GHITORNI DELHI DELHI 110030

140 139
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 ANVIKA  BISHT 03/08/2022 FEMALE

KRISHAN SINGH 
BISHT ANITA BISHT

D-21, D BLOCK , GALI NO. 2, NEAR SHIV MANDIR, RAJPUR KHURD, TIVOLI 
GARDEN, NEW DELHI RAJPUR KHURD (VILLAGE & COLONIES) NEW DELHI 
DELHI 110068

141 140
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AARADHYA  
BANERJEE 13/05/2022 FEMALE

GORA CHAND 
BANERJEE

ANINDITA 
BANERJEE

82/9,KISHANGARH VILLAGE,VASANT KUNJ,SHANI BAZAR ROAD,NEAR 
RAKESH GENERAL STORE KISHAN GARH NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

142 141
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 GARV  KAPOOR 28/11/2022 MALE DEEPAK KAPOOR

KRITI KANDHARI 
KAPOOR

A-32, SECOND FLOOR, AMRIT NAGAR, KOTLA MUBARAKPUR KOTLA (ALL 
AREA) DELHI DELHI 110003

143 142
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

NAMIT  
SHEORAN 21/12/2022 FEMALE SOMBIR RENU KUMARI

FLAT NO. 269 D6 KAVERI APARTMENT VASANT KUNJ VASANT KUNJ  
(SECTOR - D POCKET - 6) NEW DELHI  DELHI 110070

144 143
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 KEYUSH  JHA 27/11/2022 MALE VIJAY JHA POOJA JHA

H. NO. 1026, WARD NO. 08, NEAR MEHTA CHOWK, MEHRAULI MEHRAULI 
NEW DELHI DELHI 110030
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145 144
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 PARTH  02/11/2022 FEMALE PAWAN KUMAR

KANCHAN 
KUMARI

KANCHAN KUMARI, CPWD QTR NO.300 FIRST FLOOR R.K PURAM SECTOR 5 
NEW DELHI-110066 R. K PURAM (SECTOR - 5) NEW DELHI DELHI 110066

146 145
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 AVIRAJ  SINGH 12/09/2022 MALE ADITYA KUMAR KALPANA

C2/2606 VASANT KUNJ VASANT KUNJ  (SECTOR - C POCKET - 2) DELHI 
DELHI 110070

147 146
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

JASHRITA  
PANDEY 14/07/2022 FEMALE

GAURAV 
PANDEY ROMA

C-556/1, JVTS GARDEN, CHATTARPUR, NEW DELHI OTHER NEW DELHI DELHI 
110074

148 147
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

PARTH  
MAURYA 04/05/2022 MALE

SANJEEV KUMAR 
MAURYA

VISHAKHA 
KUSHWAHA

H.NO 886-A FLAT NO. 12, WARD NO. 8, GAURI SHANKER APARTMENT 
MEHRAULI, SOUTH DELHI MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 8) MEHRAULI DELHI 110030

149 148
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

HOORAIN  
ASAD 11/11/2022 FEMALE

MOHAMMED 
ASAD ASLAM 
SALMANI SAMEERA

PLOT NO 882/6 SURBHI APARTMENT D4 WARD NO 6 MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 
6) NEW DELHI  DELHI 110030

150 149
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

BHAVYA  
MEHLAWAT 21/04/2022 FEMALE NAVEEN SINGH NISHA DEVI

177-E WARD NO-2 MEHRAULI SOUTH DELHI DELHI-110030 MEHRAULI 
(WARD NO. 2) DELHI DELHI 110030

151 150
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 ANSH  DESWAL 04/04/2022 MALE

GULSHAN 
DESWAL MONIKA

7/9 KISHANGARH VASANT KUNJ VASANT KUNJ (SECTOR - A) VASANT 
KUNJ DELHI 110070

152 151
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 TANVI  09/07/2022 FEMALE GULAB SINGH

RAJANI 
BARTWAL

D-225 AMBEDKAR COLONY CHATTER PUR CHHATARPUR` (ALL AREA'S) NEW 
DEL DELHI 110074

153 152
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 PRANSH  SETHI 18/12/2022 MALE PUSHPANG SETHI NEHA GUPTA

AGGARWAL RESIDENCY, FLAT NO. 2, 3RD FLOOR, BLOCK-D, 2ND AVENUE, 
BANDH ROAD, CHANDANHOOLA JONA PUR (RADHEY MOHAN DRIVE ) NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110074
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154 153
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ANAISHA  
CHAKRABORTY 11/07/2022 FEMALE SHASHILOV

DOYEL 
CHAKRABORTY

AGARWAL FARMS PLOT NO 14, FLAT D3 & D4, 3RD FLOOR NEAR MADE 
EASY SCHOOL SATABARI DELHI DELHI 110074

155 154
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ATULYA  
SHARMA 25/05/2022 MALE JOGINDER PAUL

GEETA 
CHANDNA

FLAT NO 32 C DDA FLATS BER SARAI NEW DELHI BER SARAI NEW DELHI 
DELHI 110016

156 155
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AARADHYA  
SINGH 11/04/2022 FEMALE AMRIT KUMAR SONAM SINGH

FLAT NUMBER-24,TOWER F-06,E-1,VASANT KUNJ,NEW DELHI-110070 
VASANT KUNJ DELHI DELHI 110070

157 156
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AADISHA  
LOHIA 17/08/2022 FEMALE MANOJ KUMAR RAJNI RANI

H. NO. 185 GROUND FLOOR NEW MANGLA PURI NEW MANGLA PURI NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110030

158 157
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 AADISH  LOHIA 17/08/2022 MALE MANOJ KUMAR RAJNI RANI

H. NO 185 GROUND FLOOR NEW MANGLA PURI NEW DELHI NEW MANGLA 
PURI NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

159 158
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 AARISH  JAWED 25/08/2022 MALE JAWED ANWAR

TARANNUM 
NISHA

H. NO-108/9E-1, FLAT NO-415A  SHIVRATAN APPARTMENT, KISHANGARH, 
VASANT KUNJ KISHAN GARH NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

160 159
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 JIYA  SINGH 08/09/2022 FEMALE

NEERAJ KUMAR 
SINGH SAVITA SINGH

C-558/3 JVTS GARDEN CHHATTARPUR EXTENSION NEW DELHI 
CHHATARPUR` (ALL AREA'S) NEW DELHI DELHI 110074

161 160
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

MOHAMMAD 
AHAD  KHAN 19/11/2022 MALE IMRAN KHAN SHIBLI

J-4/3A, UPPER GROUND FLOOR, KHIRKI EXTENSION  MALVIYA NAGAR, NEW 
DELHI -110017 MALVIYA NAGAR MALVIYA NAGAR DELHI 110017

162 161
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

MANRAJ SINGH 
BHATIA 20/01/2023 MALE

JASKEERAT 
SINGH BHATIA

KANUPREET 
KAUR

182,VINOBHAPURI, LAJPAT NAGAR-2 LAJPAT NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI 
110024
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163 163
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 TEJAS  KUNWAR 18/11/2022 MALE RAM BAHADUR NAINA CHETTRY

FLAT NO - 727, SECTOR - E, POCKET - 2, VASANT KUNJ VASANT VIHAR 
(BLOCK E) NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

164 164
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SHREYANSH 
DAS GOSWAMI 09/07/2022 MALE

DINESH KUMAR 
DAS GOSWAMI MAMANI DAS

C/O: DINESH KUMAR DASGOSWAMI,  FLAT NO- E10-25 SECOND FLOOR,  
DDA FLAT,  BLOCK-E POCKET-C2,  VTC: VASANT KUNJ,  PO: VASANT KUNJ,  
SUB DISTRICT: VASANT VIHAR,  DISTRICT: SOUTH WEST DELHI,  STATE: 
DELHI,  PIN CODE: 110070, VASANT KUNJ (BLOCK E) NEW DELHI DELHI 

165 165
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 KRISHIV  TYAGI 30/03/2023 MALE

DEEPANSHU 
TYAGI KHUSHBOO

H NO 52A TYAGI MOHALLA CHATTARPUR NEW DELHI 110074 
CHHATARPUR  NEW DELHI DELHI 110074

166 166
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

PRANITA  
SWAIN 27/06/2022 FEMALE

PRAVANJAN 
SWAIN RUPALI SWAIN

ANANTA RESIDENCY, FLAT NO- A2/A3, RAJPUR KHURD EXTN RAJPUR 
KHURD (VILLAGE & COLONIES) CHATTARPUR DELHI 110074

167 167
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

KRIVAAN  
GUPTA 22/11/2022 MALE

SHUBHAM 
GUPTA ARTI GUPTA

HNO. A-305, GALI NO. 3, CHATTARPUR ENCLAVE, PHASE 1, MAIDAN GARHI 
ROAD, NEW DELHI, PIN CODE 110074 CHHATARPUR` (ALL AREA'S) NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110074

168 168
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AAYANSH  
SHOKEEN 15/11/2022 MALE JATIN SHOKEEN JYOTI SEHRAWAT

KH NO.177, NEB SARAI, IGNOU ROAD, SOUTH DELHI, DELHI-110068 NEB 
SARAI NEW DELHI DELHI 110068

169 169
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 S NARPAVI  18/11/2022 FEMALE

P SARAVANA 
PRAKASH INDUMATHY

C2, GROUND FLOOR, NRPC RESIDENTIAL COLONY, SHAHEED JEET SINGH 
SANSANWAL MARG, QUTAB INSTITUTIONAL AREA, KATWARIA SARAI 
KATWARIA SARAI NEW DELHI DELHI 110016

170 170
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 PARTH  GROVER 03/08/2022 MALE MUKESH KUMAR SAROJINI BAL

FLAT NO 201, 2ND FLOOR, TOWER G6, GANGA APPARTMENT, VASANT 
KUNJ , NEW DELHI VASANT KUNJ  (SECTOR - D POCKET - 6) VASANT KUNJ 
DELHI 110070

171 171
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

KIYAANSH  
CHOPRA 03/03/2023 MALE

SAURABH 
CHOPRA

SWATI PAPNEJA 
CHOPRA

8750, C-8, VASANT KUNJ, DELHI-110070 VASANT KUNJ  (SECTOR - C 
POCKET - 8) NEW DELHI DELHI 110070
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172 172
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ALAYNA 
FATIMA 
SIDDIQUI 05/05/2022 FEMALE RAFEEK JAREENA

N BLOCK STRRT NUMBER 2 HOUSE NUMBER 122 HARGOVIND ENCALVE 
CHHATARPUR  CHHATRPUR DELHI 11068

173 173
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

RITLINA  
SAHOO 15/12/2022 FEMALE

RAKESH KUMAR 
SAHOO

RASHMITA 
SAHOO

HOUSE NO: 60 A, 2ND FLOOR, MIG DDA FLATS, PHASE 1, QUTUB ENCLAVE, 
KATWARIA SARAI, KATWARIA SARAI SOUTH DELHI DELHI 110016

174 174
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 RITVI  KUMARI 13/10/2022 FEMALE

BIRENDRA 
KUMAR RENU KUMARI

H.NO. B-19,SECOND FLOOR, ROOM NO.202, AMBEDKAR COLONEY, POST 
OFFICE CHHATTARPUR CHHATARPUR  (CHHATARPUR METRO STATION) 
NEW DELHI DELHI 110074

175 175
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

PRABHMEHAR 
SINGH TANEJA 26/12/2022 MALE

GAGANDEEP 
SINGH TANEJA HARINDER KAUR

1092/1 II FLOOR MEHRAULI NEAR BUS TERMINAL MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 1) 
NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

176 176
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 DARSH  GUPTA 27/09/2022 MALE NITIN GUPTA

KANIKA 
SINGHAL

C-1 / 1005, VASANT KUNJ VASANT KUNJ  (SECTOR - C POCKET - 1) NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110070

177 177
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ADVAIT  
SEHRAWAT 03/05/2022 MALE

ARJUN 
SEHRAWAT

CHETNA 
CHHIKARA

TOWER Y1, FLAT NO. 003, GANGA YAMUNA APTMTS., SEC D6, VASANT 
KUNJ, NEW DELHI - 110070 VASANT KUNJ (SECTOR - D POCKET - 4) NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110070

178 178
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

GARVIT  
SEHRAWAT 12/08/2022 MALE

NEERAJ 
SEHRAWAT SONIYA

D-23 THIRD FLOOR, NANGAL DEWAT, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI -110070 
VASANT KUNJ DELHI DELHI 110070

179 179
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 ZARA  BAKSHI 09/06/2022 FEMALE GITESH BAKSHI CHARU KANWAT

PLOT NO. C-85, FLAT NO. A2, U/G/F, STREET   NO. 7, CHATTARPUR 
ENCLAVE,PHASE 2 CHHATARPUR  NEW DELHI DELHI 110074

180 180
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ARYAVEER  
BAKSHI 09/06/2022 MALE GITESH BAKSHI CHARU KANWAT

PLOT NO. C-85, FLAT NO. A2, U/G/F, STREET   NO. 7, CHATTARPUR 
ENCLAVE,PHASE 2 CHHATARPUR  NEW DELHI DELHI 110074
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181 181
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 VEDANSHI  RAI 21/05/2022 FEMALE SOUMITRA RAI

PRIYA PRAKASH 
RAI

189 COMMAN HOUSE, FLAT NO. 103, FIRST FLOOR, MOTHER DAIRY, KH NO. 
557/1, SULTANPUR, PO MEHRAULI, SOUTH DELHI, DELHI-110030 SULTAN 
PUR EXT. SOUTH DELHI DELHI 110030

182 182
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 YASHVI  31/01/2023 FEMALE PAWAN KUMAR DIVYAJYOTI

FLAT NO 13 SECTOR 4 R K PURAM R. K PURAM (SECTOR - 4) NEW DELHI 
DELHI 110022

183 183
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

VEDAANT  
BHARDWAJ 15/07/2022 MALE

SHASHIKANT 
MANI SWATI

SHASHIKANT MANI , B-9 , HILLTOP APARTMENT , WARD NO -8 , MEHRAULI , 
NEW DELHI ,110030 MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 8) NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

184 184
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

EKLAVYA  
YADAV 27/03/2023 MALE ANOOP YADAV

MEENAKSHI 
YADAV

L-40/188, STREET NO. - 7, MAHIPALPUR EXTN., MAHIPALPUR (MAHIPALPUR 
EXT.) NEW DELHI DELHI 110037

185 185
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AADHYA A 
CHATURVEDI 05/08/2022 FEMALE

SUMIT KUMAR 
CHATURVEDI

SUCHITA 
CHATURVEDI

FLAT NO.1 4TH FLOOR NORTHEND TOWER 60 FUTA ROAD NEW DELHI-
110074 CHHATARPUR  (SHRI ADYA KATYANI MANDIR) DELHI  DELHI 110074

186 186
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

NIVAAN  
KANSAL 03/09/2022 MALE LALIT KANSAL SHAYNA

FLAT 616, GROUND FLOOR, SECTOR E, POCKET 2, VASANT KUNJ VASANT 
KUNJ (BLOCK E) DELHI DELHI 110070

187 187
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ASHVIK  
MAHAPATRA 02/02/2023 MALE

ALOK 
MAHAPATRA JAYASHREE DASH

3230, SECTOR A, POCKET B & C, VASANT KUNJ VASANT KUNJ (SECTOR - A) 
NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

188 188
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 LAVISH  SAINI 17/08/2022 MALE AMIT KUMAR SHIVANI

PLOT-78 A, FIRST FLOOR, K.H-NO-39/1 RAJPUR KHURD RAJPUR KHURD 
(VILLAGE & COLONIES) DELHI DELHI 110068

189 189
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 KRIVI  TYAGI 29/06/2022 FEMALE HIMANSHU SWATI TYAGI

HOUSE NO -47A, FLAT NO-5, BIRLA FARM, CHATTARPUR,NEW DELHI- 
110074 CHHATARPUR  NEW DELHI DELHI 110074
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190 190
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 IZHAAN  AZHAR 21/06/2022 MALE

MOHAMMAD 
AZHAR YASMIN ANWARI

C 104, B2, 1ST FLOOR, HIMALAYA LOK, JVTS,  CHHATARPUR EXT. --SELECT 
COLONY-- DELHI DELHI 110074

191 191
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 KELVIN  IROM 07/11/2022 MALE

IROM KUMARJIT 
SINGH

LAISHRAM PINKY 
DEVI

2665, 2ND FLOOR, C-2 DDA FLAT VASANT KUNJ  (SECTOR - C POCKET - 2) 
NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

192 192
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 ARFAZ  SHAIKH 14/10/2022 MALE

ANWAR HABIB 
SHAIKH SAMREEN

C68/3 JVTS GARDEN, CHHATARPUR, NEW DELHI CHHATARPUR  (SHRI ADYA 
KATYANI MANDIR) NEW DELHI DELHI 110074

193 193
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 NAVYA  GARG 16/12/2022 FEMALE GUNEET GARG MANSI GARG

HNO 2115 PKT C-2 VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI VASANT KUNJ  (SECTOR - C 
POCKET - 2) NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

194 194
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 DIYA  30/08/2022 FEMALE DINESH KUMAR JYOTI

29-D/4-29 4TH FLOOR WARD NO-1 MEHRAULI MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 2) 
NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

195 195
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SAMAIRA  
MAHESH 22/06/2022 FEMALE

MAHESH 
RAMASWAMY SATHYA MAHESH

ASHIRWAD APARTMENT PLOT NO.886/C HOUSE NO.16 WARD NO.8 
MEHRAULI MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 8) NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

196 196
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 POORVI  GUPTA 31/03/2023 FEMALE RAHUL GUPTA

SAKSHI 
AGGARWAL

FLAT NO-7, PLOT A-8, SHANTI KUNJ, VASANT KUNJ VASANT KUNJ  NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110070

197 197
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 RIDHAAN  SAI 21/06/2022 MALE RAHUL RAJAN DIVYA KUSUM

FLAT A-3, TOWER-D, BLOCK A-273, SANGAM APARTMENTS, CHHATARPUR 
ENCLAVE PHASE-2 CHHATARPUR  NEW DELHI DELHI 110074

198 198
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

YAMINI  
KUMARI 30/04/2022 FEMALE

SHANKER LAL 
DETWAL

SUSHILA 
KUMHAR

INSTITUTE OF LIVER AND BILIARY SCIENCES DELHI, D-1, VASANT KUNJ, NEW 
DELHI -110070 VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI DELHI 110070
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199 199
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AVYAAN  
GAKHER 01/01/2023 MALE

MAYANK 
GAKHER KRITIKA GAKHER

Y1-507, BLOCK D, YAMUNA APARTMENT, SECTOR D6, VASANT KUNJ, 
SOUTH WEST DELHI, DELHI VASANT KUNJ  (SECTOR - D POCKET - 6) NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110070

200 200
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SWAYAMRAJ  
SAHOO 13/08/2022 MALE

SANTOSH 
SAHOO TRU

SADHIKA FARM, BEHIND SECTOR-D-3, MALL ROAD, PARK LANE, VASANT 
KUNJ, NEW DELHI-11007 VASANT KUNJ (SECTOR - D POCKET - 3) NEW DELHI 
DELHI 110070

201 201
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

YASHARTH  
YADAV 14/03/2023 MALE JAGDISH PRASAD KIRTI BAZAR

FLAT NO-02, UGF, PREMIER HEIGHTS, TOWER-B, PARTAP GANDAS COLONY, 
KISHANGARH VILLAGE, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI-110070 NEAR ESI 
DISPENSARY, KISHANGARH KISHAN GARH NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

202 202
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

KIYANSH  
PATHAK 18/09/2022 MALE

MAYANK 
PATHAK CHHAVI ANAND

143-A, ARJUN NAGAR, SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI-110029 
SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI DELHI 110029

203 203
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 EYOM  SINGHAL 12/12/2022 MALE

SOURABH 
SINGHAL CHARU GUPTA

D-74, THIRD FLOOR, FRONT SIDE, MALVIYA NAGAR MALVIYA NAGAR 
SOUTH DELHI DELHI 110017

204 204
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 AVYUKT  RANA 07/04/2022 MALE KRISHNA RANA LAXMI KUMARI

KHASRA NO 115C,FIRST FLOOR   FREEDOM FIGHTER ENCLAVE   NEW DELHI 
FREEDOM FIGHTER ENCLAVE  NEW DELHI  DELHI 110068

205 205
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 ISHAAN  MAAN 19/08/2022 MALE LOKESH MAAN SARIKA

H.NO.-1018, FIRST FLOOR, TYPE-4, OPPOSITE CHURCH, R K PURAM SECTOR -
4, R. K PURAM (SECTOR - 4) SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110022

206 206
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

DEVANK SINGH 
GAUR 27/01/2023 MALE

SOHAN SINGH 
GAUR

RANJEETA 
KUNWAR 
CHANDRAWAT

FLAT NO. D404, THIRD FLOOR, PLOT NO. 433, BLOCK-B, VASANT KUNJ 
ENCLAVE,   NEW DELHI-110070 VASANT KUNJ ENCLAVE NEW DELHI DELHI 
110070

207 207
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SHRIYANSH  
SHARMA 01/08/2022 MALE

HRISHIKESH 
SHARMA SONAL SARIKA CHATTARPUR CHHATARPUR  DELHI DELHI 110068
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208 208
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SWAYAMRAJ  
SAHOO 13/08/2022 MALE

SANTOSH 
SAHOO

TRUPTIMAYEE 
SAHOO

SADHIKA FARM, PARK LANE, MALL ROAD, BEHIND SECTOR-D-3, VASANT 
KUNJ, NEW DELHI-11007 VASANT KUNJ (SECTOR - D POCKET - 3) NEW DELHI 
DELHI 110070

209 209
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

NIVAAN  
PANDEY 27/12/2022 MALE ARUN KUMAR NISHI PANDEY

HNO 23A KHNO 1238 GROUND FLOOR  BLOCK B RANG PURI NEW DELHI 
RANGPURI (ALL AREA'S) NEW DELHI DELHI 110037

210 210
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ANANT  
SRIVASTAVA 11/05/2022 MALE

PUNEET 
SRIVASTAVA

PRIYA 
SRIVASTAVA

FLAT 263, 2ND FLOOR, SECTOR E, POCKET 2, VASANT KUNJ VASANT KUNJ 
DELHI DELHI 110070

211 211
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 GRANTH  SINGH 12/08/2022 MALE GOURAV SINGH KAVITA

B-5/1A, SECOND FLOOR-3,  BEHIND NANDA HOSPITAL  CHHATARPUR 
EXTENSION CHHATARPUR  SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110074

212 212
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 LAKSHIV  RANA 05/12/2022 MALE RAHUL RANA BINDU

D-49/10,SUMAN COLONY CHATTARPUR EXTN CHHATARPUR  NEW DELHI 
DELHI 110074

213 213
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 AYUSH  SEN 27/10/2022 MALE ANIRBAN SEN

MOONMOON 
SEN

40/105, GROUND FLOOR, CHITTRANJAN PARK OTHER NEW DELHI DELHI 
110019

214 214
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 VAMIK  KAIRA 11/11/2022 FEMALE

JAGDISH SINGH 
KAIRA SUMAN KAIRA

A 281 FLAT NO A1 GROUND FLOOR WARD NUMBER 2 MEHRAULI MEHRAULI 
(WARD NO. 2) SOUTH DELHI DELHI 110030

215 215
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

NAVYA  
SHARMA 10/12/2022 FEMALE

NAVEEN 
SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA

PLOT NO 492 , KH NO 322 , UGF , FLAT NO. 1 ,NEB SARAI , PO . IGNOU , 
DISTRICT – SOUTH DELHI , DELHI 110068 NEB SARAI SOUTH DELHI DELHI 
110068

216 216
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

NANDINI  
GUPTA 22/10/2022 FEMALE NITIN GUPTA HINA TEOTIA

PLOT NO 104 CHETAN APPARTMENT FLAT 8 BLOCK A GODHA MOHALLA 
AYA NAGAR AYA NAGAR (ALL AREA'S) NEW DELHI DELHI 110047

Page 24 of 49



S.No.

REGISTR
ATION 
(FORM) 

NO

CLASS 
APPLIED

FULL NAME DOB GENDER FATHER NAME MOTHER NAME Residential Address

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL : B-1 : VASANT KUNJ : NEW DELHI - 110070
LIST OF REGISTERED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION TO CLASS NURSERY/BALVATIKA - 1 FOR SESSION 2026-2027 (UNDER OPEN SEATS)

217 217
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ADWAITA 
VIRAT KALE 09/08/2022 MALE SEENAIAH SRIVANI

HOUSE NO: C7-21, E1, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI VASANT KUNJ NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110070

218 218
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

MEDHASVI  
TRIPATHI 14/01/2023 FEMALE

MUKUND 
TRIPATHI ANKITA SHARMA

FLAT NO-6230, ON SECOND FLOOR,  SECTOR-B, POCKET-9,  VTC: VASANT 
KUNJ,  PO: VASANT KUNJ,  DISTRICT: SOUTH WEST DELHI,  STATE: DELHI,  
PIN CODE: 110070 VASANT KUNJ  NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

219 219
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SWARIT  
DHAMA 11/04/2022 MALE SHWET DHAMA ANNU

D-20, RAJPUR KHURD COLONY, NEW DELHI RAJPUR KHURD (VILLAGE & 
COLONIES) DELHI DELHI 110068

220 220
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

RYAN SINGH 
BISHT 11/07/2022 MALE RAMESH SINGH BHAGARATI DEVI

VIDHI APARTMENT, FLT NO-89 -UGF, 60 FT FOOT ROAD , CHATTARPUR 
CHHATARPUR  DELHI DELHI 110074

221 221
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AADHYA  
SHARMA 28/11/2022 FEMALE

BALRAM 
SHARMA SONIA KUMARI

T-11 WARD NO 3 MEHRAULI MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 3) MEHRAULI DELHI 
110030

222 222
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SIYA  
BHARDWAJ 17/07/2022 FEMALE

BHARAT 
BHARDWAJ

PRIYANKA 
MISHRA

266A1, WARD NO 2, MEHRAULI, SOUTH DELHI MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 2) 
NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

223 223
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 ATHARV  SINGH 23/04/2022 MALE

MUKESH KUMAR 
SINGH

ANURADHA 
SINGH

194A FLAT NO. 201 UDAY APARTMENT WARD NO. 2 MEHRAULI NEW DELHI 
110030 MEHRAULI NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

224 224
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

JAGANNATH  
PUJARI 16/04/2022 MALE

MAHANTESH 
PUJARI JYOTI

MAHANTESH PUJARI    C/O NARESH SINGH BUILDING 152/9 NEAR 
CARMARKET KISHAN GARH VASANTKUNG NEWDELHI 110070 VASANT 
KUNJ (SECTOR - A) VASANTKUNJ  DELHI 110070

225 225
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AGASTYA  
GUPTA 19/12/2022 MALE

SHLOK 
CHANDRA 
GUPTA PREKSHA GUPTA

HOUSE NO. 26 & 27, 2ND FLOOR, S BLOCK, HARGOBIND ENCLAVE, RAJPUR 
KHURD EXTENSION, SOUTH DELHI - 110068 RAJPUR KHURD (VILLAGE & 
COLONIES) NEW DELHI DELHI 110068
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226 226
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

BHAGYA  
SUPOLIA 16/12/2022 FEMALE

RAMNISH 
SHARMA

BHUMIKA 
RATTANPAL

D23, 2ND FLOOR, NANGAL DEWAT, VASANT KUNJ VASANT KUNJ  (SECTOR 
- D POCKET - 6) DELHI DELHI 110070

227 227
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 YATHARV  PURI 09/08/2022 MALE VINEET PURI PINKI RAWAT

P-266/34 WORD NO 2, GARHWAL COLONY MEHRAULI (GHARWAL COLONY) 
DELHI DELHI 110030

228 228
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SHIVOHAM  
SHARMA 20/09/2022 MALE

SHUBHAM 
SHARMA

VAISHALI 
BHARDWAJ

602 D8 LOTUS APPARTMENT FLAT   NO T1 MEHRAULI NEW DELHI NEAR 
KALI MATA MANDIR MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 3) NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

229 229
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 HARIVANSH  19/10/2022 MALE

BHARAT 
BHUSHAN MEENU SHARMA

H NO-K-55 STREET NO-1,NEAR OBC BANK MAIN ROAD MAHIPALPUR SOUTH 
WEST DELHI 110037 MAHIPALPUR (MAHIPALPUR EXT.) NEW DELHI DELHI 
110037

230 230
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 VANSHIKA  17/03/2023 FEMALE NITIN KUMAR PRATIBHA

H NO-K-55,GALI NO-1, K BLOCK NEAR OBC BANK MAHIPALPUR SOUTH 
WEST DELHI 110037 MAHIPALPUR (MAHIPALPUR EXT.) NEW DELHI DELHI 
110037

231 231
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 ADVITA  GUPTA 07/09/2022 FEMALE ANKUR GUPTA ANJU

354/2, SRK APARTMENTS, BEHIND SBI BANK, SULTANPUR, MEHRAULI, DELHI-
110030 SULTAN PUR DELHI DELHI 110030

232 232
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 CHERYL  KAUR 16/09/2022 FEMALE PUPINDER SINGH RITIKA CHOPRA

N-36, 4TH FLOOR HARGOVIND ENCLAVE CHHATARPUR RAJPUR KHURD 
(VILLAGE & COLONIES) DELHI DELHI 110068

233 233
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

LEEKHAA  
DEVGUN 01/05/2022 FEMALE

GAURAV 
DEVGUN PREETI

84/9, FLAT NO. 213, 4TH FLOOR, SAHARA APARTMENT, KISHAN GARH, 
MEHRAULI, PO VASANT KUNJ KISHAN GARH NEW DELHI DELHI 110072

234 234
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AANYA  
TALWAR 10/07/2022 FEMALE ANKIT TALWAR TANIA TALWAR

FLAT NO. 1042, GROUND FLOOR, SECTOR A, POCKET B & C, VASANT KUNJ, 
NEW DELHI VASANT KUNJ (SECTOR - A) NEW DELHI DELHI 110070
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235 235
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

IDHAYA  
GUPTAN 01/10/2022 FEMALE K VIRAJ GUPTAN CHITHRA T

184, BLOCK B, 1ST FLOOR, JAWAHAR PARK, KHANPUR, DEVLI ROAD 
KHANPUR NEW DELHI DELHI 110062

236 236
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 REYAAN  SINGH 06/01/2023 MALE SUMIT KUMAR

PRIYADARSHNI 
KUMARI

A-34, SECOND FLOOR, STREET NO -28, CHHATARPUR ENCLAVE PHASE -2 , 
NEW DELHI CHHATARPUR` (ALL AREA'S) DELHI DELHI 110074

237 237
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

YUVAAN  
SHARMA 03/10/2022 MALE

GAURAV 
SHARMA BHAVNA

C-561/1, 1ST FLOOR, ROAD NO - 5, JVTS GARDEN, CHATTARPUR EXTENSION 
CHHATARPUR  NEW DELHI DELHI 110074

238 238
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SHIVOHAM  
SHARMA 25/12/2022 MALE NITIN SHARMA NAMRATA GAUR

H. NO. 102, 3RD FLOOR  PHASE 1, KATWARIA SARAI  NEW DELHI – 110016 
KATWARIA SARAI NEW DELHI DELHI 110016

239 239
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 YASHVI  31/01/2023 FEMALE PAWAN KUMAR DIVYAJYOTI

FLAT NO 13 SECTOR 4 R K PURAM R. K PURAM (SECTOR - 4) NEW DELHI 
DELHI 110022

240 240
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AARADHYA  
MENDWAL 27/12/2022 FEMALE AMIT KUMAR PRITI

PLOT NO.D115B (OLD NO- D-22) KHNO-308 / 1 GROUND  OOR,H B ,  
POCKET B SECTOR- 7 8 9,MASOOD PUR, PO: VASANT KUNJ,  MASOODPUR 
VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI - 110070 MASOOD PUR NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

241 241
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 AYEZA  QUADIR 30/03/2023 FEMALE ABDUL QUADIR RIFAT FATMA

FLAT NO- E10-73,  E-BLOCK CLUSTER-2,  BEHIND CNG STATION, VASANT 
KUNJ VASANT VIHAR (BLOCK E) NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

242 242
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

TANUSH  
PANDEY 29/06/2022 MALE

CHANDER 
PRAKASH 
PANDEY

KHUSHBOO 
KUMARI

C-410 2ND FLOOR DAKSHIN PURI AMBEDKAR NAGAR MAIDAN GARHI (ALL 
AREA'S) DELHI DELHI 110062

243 243
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 NAVIKA  SAHU 14/10/2022 FEMALE

RAVI KUMAR 
SAHU ARCHANA SAHU HNO A-11, 1ST FLOOR, SULTANPUR SULTAN PUR NEW DELHI DELHI 110030
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244 244
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

DIVISHA  
BAGHEL 09/01/2023 FEMALE PRAVEEN KUMAR PREETI RAUTEL

F 285 2ND FLOOR HANUMAN MANDIR GALI LADO SARAI NEW DELHI. LADO 
SARAI (ALL AREA'S) DELHI DELHI 110030

245 245
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 VIRAJ  GOYAT 13/08/2022 MALE RAJDEEP

PURNIMA 
KHATRI

626 BLOCK 9 KAVERI APARTMENTS VASANT KUNJ VASANT KUNJ  (SECTOR - 
 D POCKET - 6) NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

246 246
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ARHAT  
KHANDELWAL 24/12/2022 MALE

APOORV 
KHANDELWAL SHUBHI AMERIYA

4A, 1ST FLOOR, SHANTI KUNJ MAIN, CHURCH ROAD, VASANT KUNJ 
VASANT KUNJ (SECTOR - D POCKET - 3) NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

247 247
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 VASU  GUPTA 03/11/2022 MALE VIKAS GUPTA POOJA SHILPKAR

LAXMI NIWAS, 111/9, 2ND FLOOR, GALI NO. 3, KISHANGARH, SEC A, 
VASANT KUNJ, DELHI 110070 KISHAN GARH DELHI DELHI 110070

248 248
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

MOKSHITH  
BHARGAVA 11/01/2023 MALE

HEMANT 
BHARGAVA

PREETI 
BHARGAVA

VILLAGE RANGPURI OPPOSITE STREET NO -15, P.O. MAHIPALPUR, NEW DELHI 
RANGPURI (ALL AREA'S) DELHI DELHI 110037

249 249
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ADHARV  
LIKHAMANIYA 01/01/2023 MALE

PAWAN 
LIKHAMANIYA MAYA KUMARI

FLAT NO. 1, 38/9, KISHANGARH, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI KISHAN GARH 
NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

250 250
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ADHARV  
MITTAL 25/03/2023 MALE ROHIT KUMAR CHHAYA

FLAT NO.1, TOP FLOOR, C-86A, CHHATTARPUR ENCLAVE PHASE-2, SOUTH 
DELHI, DELHI-110074 CHHATARPUR  DELHI DELHI 110074

251 251
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

PRATHAM  
MEHLAWAT 16/04/2022 MALE RAVINDER SINGH POOJA

H.NO. 24/9 KISHANGARH  VASANT KUNJ KISHAN GARH NEW DELHI, INDIA 
DELHI 110070

252 252
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

RUDRA PRATAP 
SINGH BISHT 26/08/2022 MALE

SURENDRA 
SINGH BISHT

MEENA SINGH 
BISHT

QUARTER NO. R4, TYPE-4, POLICE COLONY VASANT VIHAR (NEAR POLICE 
STATION VASANT VIHAR), VASANT VIHAR, NEW DELHI-110057 VASANT 
VIHAR DELHI DELHI 110057
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253 253
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ADHRIT  
PRAKASH 31/07/2022 MALE

HARENDRA 
PRAKASH GEETA VERMA

575, SECTOR-3, R K PURAM, NEW DELHI R. K PURAM (SECTOR - 3) NEW DELHI 
DELHI 110022

254 254
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 VEDANG  SINGH 08/08/2022 MALE

SATISH 
KUSHWAHA

JYOTI 
KUSHWAHA

D-201,A1,FIRST FLOOR,PAHARI GALI NO-06,60 FOOTA ROAD CHHATARPUR  
(SHRI ADYA KATYANI MANDIR) CHHATTARPUR DELHI 110074

255 255
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

HADVITHA 
RITHANYA 
NADIPALLI 30/09/2022 FEMALE

APPALARAJU 
NADIPALLI

KEERTHIPRIYA 
NADIPALLI

HOUSE NO-20, FLAT NO-305, NEAR PEER BABA, SULTANPUR MAIN MARKET, 
NAMBARDAR APARTMENT, SULTANPUR DELHI-110030. SULTAN PUR 
SULTANPUR DELHI DELHI 110030

256 256
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

PRISHA  
SHARMA 25/10/2022 FEMALE

ABHISHEK 
SHARMA

JYOTI 
BHARGAVA

C511 JVTS GARDEN CHATTARPUR EXTENSION NEW DELHI CHHATARPUR` 
(ALL AREA'S) NEW DELHI  DELHI 110074

257 257
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 NISHKA  ARORA 18/01/2023 FEMALE SAURABH ARORA ASHIMA ARORA

SECTOR B POCKET 10 FLAT NO 7479 VASANT KUNJ DELHI~110070 
VASANT KUNJ  DELHI DELHI 110070

258 258
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 HINAYA  SINGH 04/03/2023 FEMALE DEVESH SINGH

MANISHA 
TEOTIA J 111/9, KISHAN GARH, VASANT KUNJ KISHAN GARH DELHI DELHI 110070

259 259
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 SHIVANYA  01/08/2022 FEMALE MANISH KUMAR

SANSKRITI 
CHAUHAN

FLAT NO 7 FIRST FLOOR PROPERTY NO 93A KISHANGARH VASANT KUNJ 
110070 KISHAN GARH NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

260 260
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

HANVIKA  
KAUSHIK 18/10/2022 FEMALE SAHIL SHARMA NOOTAN GAUR GROUND FLOOR, CHHATARPUR  B302 CHHATARPUR  DELHI DELHI 110074

261 261
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 AVIKA  RAI 05/03/2023 FEMALE

BIPUL KUMAR 
RAY

SANGAM 
KUMARI

ROYAL RESUDENCY,TOWER- B,FLAT NO-2,2ND FLOOR, PLOT NO 33-
A/9,KISHANGARH ,VASANT KUNJ,NEW DELHI KISHAN GARH SOUTH DELHI 
110070
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262 262
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

VIAAN  
BHATAGAR 04/01/2023 MALE

SHORYAA 
BHATNAGAR

ANUKRITI 
BHATNAGAR

FLAT NO. 702,GANGA TOWER G3, GANGA APARTMENTS, POCKET- D, 
SECTOR 6, VASANT KUNJ VASANT KUNJ  (SECTOR - D POCKET - 6) NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110070

263 263
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 AARIV  HARJAI 04/08/2022 MALE PUNEET HARJAI KRITI MUTREJA

FLAT NO 301, BUILDING NO S7, SARASWATI APARTMENT, VASANT KUNJ, 
NEW DELHI - 110070 VASANT KUNJ  (SECTOR - D POCKET - 6) NEW DELHI 
DELHI 110070

264 264
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

DIVYANSH  
GUPTA 15/07/2022 MALE VISHNU KUMAR POOJA KUMARI

B-106, FIRST FLOOR GALI NO 5, KH NO 104, AMBEDKAR COLONY NEAR 
GURUKUL, CHHATTARPUR MANDIR NEW DELHI 110074 CHHATARPUR  NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110074

265 265
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AYANSH  
SHARMA 22/08/2022 MALE

ABHISHEK 
SHARMA NEELU KUMARI

UNIT NO. 6, 2ND FLOOR, SS PLAZA, MAIDAN GARHI ROAD, CHHATTARPUR-
110074 CHHATARPUR  NEW DELHI DELHI 110074

266 266
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 ADRITI  RAI 20/10/2022 FEMALE

ABHINAW 
KUMAR KUMARI KAVITA

C/O AWANISH KUMAR, FLAT - 1260, NEAR FORTIS HOSPITAL, SECTOR B-1, 
VASANT KUNJ VASANT KUNJ (SECTOR - B POCKET - 1) NEW DELHI DELHI 
110070

267 267
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

RUHANSH  
SEHRAWAT 17/04/2022 MALE

SOMIL KUMAR 
SEHRAWAT

USHA 
SANSANWAL

H NO 220, NEAR BADI CHAUPAL, RANGPURI, DELHI-110037 RANGPURI (ALL 
AREA'S) NEW DLHI DELHI 110037

268 268
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

MAAHIR  
KAUSHIK 27/08/2022 MALE

CHANDER 
MOHAN 
KAUSHIK BHARTI SIKRI

FLAT NO-6150/3, FIRST FLOOR, SECTOR-D, POCKET-6, VASANT KUNJ 
VASANT KUNJ  (SECTOR - D POCKET - 6) NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

269 269
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

DHARMDEV  
BEHERA 03/05/2022 MALE

MILAN KUMAR 
BEHERA

DIPTIREKHA 
BEHERA

HOUSE NO. 201/1 FLAT NO. A3, HARDIK APPARTMENT, MEHRAULI, SOUTH 
DELHI MEHRAULI DELHI DELHI 110030

270 270
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SAMUJJWALA  
KASHYAP 29/01/2023 FEMALE AMRIT KUMAR

KM KIRAN 
TRIPATHY

F-205/1, SECOND FLOOR, MUNIRKA , NEW DELHI-110067 MUNIRIKA (ALL 
AREA'S) NEW DELHI DELHI 110067
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271 271
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

VARCHASVI  
BHARGAVA 13/08/2022 FEMALE

SUMIT 
BHARGAVA

PRIYA 
BHARGAVA

FLAT NO 312, BLOCK 1, NARMADA APARTMENTS, D-6, VASANT KUNJ 
VASANT KUNJ (SECTOR - B POCKET - 6) DELHI DELHI 110070

272 272
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

GOVIND  
RAGHAV 25/05/2022 MALE DEEPAK KUMAR SHWETA

B-159 FLAT-3 UPPER GROUND FLOOR BIRLA FARM CHATTARPUR EXTN 
CHHATARPUR  NEW DELHI DELHI 110074

273 273
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 AVYAAN  28/06/2022 MALE PRAMJIT HARSH MENKA KUMARI

242 GF LANE 08 CHHHATARPUR PAHARI 60 FEET ROAD CHHATARPUR  
SOUTH DELHI DELHI 110074

274 274
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

STAVYA  
KAPOOR 28/04/2022 MALE SUMIT KAPOOR RAKSHA SINGH

B 23/1, SECOND FLOOR, RHS(EASTERN PORTION),RAJPUR KHURD 
EXTENSION RAJPUR KHURD (VILLAGE & COLONIES) NEW DELHI DELHI 
110068

275 275
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 SWASTIK  19/02/2023 MALE ANKUSH ARTI

317/9 NERA PEAPL CHOWK VILLAGE KISHANGARH VASANT KUNJ NEW 
DELHI KISHAN GARH DELHI DELHI 110070

276 276
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AVYAAN  
BINDAL 17/03/2023 MALE

DEVENDER 
BINDAL KANIKA GUPTA

B-8, VASANT VIEW APARTMENTS, MAHIPALPUR BYPASS, NEW DELHI-110037 
MAHIPALPUR (MAHIPALPUR EXT.) NEW DELHI DELHI 110037

277 277
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 ROOHI  SEWAL 16/01/2023 FEMALE DEEPAK SEWAL MONIKA TOKAS

HOUSE NO-145/9 KISHANGARH, VASANT KUNJ , NEW DELHI 110070 
KISHAN GARH NEW DELHI  DELHI 110070

278 278
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

TANSHIKA  
VATS 22/11/2022 FEMALE DEEPAK SINGH NEETA SHAHI

FLAT NO. 1, UGF, D-89, VIDHI APARTMENT, 60 FEET ROAD CHHATARPUR 
NEW DELHI CHHATARPUR` (ALL AREA'S) NEW DELHI DELHI 110074

279 279
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AYANTIKA  
YADAV 07/12/2022 FEMALE

AJAY KUMAR 
YADAV PRIYA YADAV

Q.NO. 501A, SECTOR-3, R.K.PURAM, NEW DELHI R. K PURAM (SECTOR - 3) 
NEW DELHI DELHI 110022

Page 31 of 49



S.No.

REGISTR
ATION 
(FORM) 

NO

CLASS 
APPLIED

FULL NAME DOB GENDER FATHER NAME MOTHER NAME Residential Address

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL : B-1 : VASANT KUNJ : NEW DELHI - 110070
LIST OF REGISTERED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION TO CLASS NURSERY/BALVATIKA - 1 FOR SESSION 2026-2027 (UNDER OPEN SEATS)

280 280
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

YUVAAN  
RAHEJA 01/08/2022 MALE NITIN RAHEJA

DEEPSHIKHA 
SINGH

201, G4, GANGA APARTMENT, POCKET 6, SECTOR D, VASANT KUNJ 
VASANT KUNJ  (SECTOR - D POCKET - 6) DELHI DELHI 110070

281 281
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

OMANSHI  
TARWAY 23/05/2022 FEMALE SANKET TARWAY KUMAI SONAM

A-31,4TH FLOOR,D-4, FREEDOM FIGHTER ENCLAVE, IGNOU ROAD,SAKET 
FREEDOM FIGHTER ENCLAVE  DELHI DELHI 110068

282 282
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 AARON  KUMAR 02/07/2022 MALE RAJESH KUMAR MAMTA RANI

F-173/3 3RD FLOOR, BLOCK -F CHHATARPUR EXTENSION NEW DELHI-110074 
CHHATARPUR  NEW DELHI DELHI 110074

283 283
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 AVIK  SHARMA 22/01/2023 MALE AJAY KUMAR

VISHAKHA 
SAMADHIYA

QTR - 59-D, FIRST  FLOOR BLOCK - 59, CBI COLONY, VASANT VIHAR 
VASANT VIHAR (CBI COLONY) NEW DELHI DELHI 110057

284 284
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 VANSH  POPLI 03/01/2023 MALE UMESH POPLI GEETA POPLI

G1-951A/1, NEAR SHIV GANGA MANDIR, PHASE 6, ADARSH ENCLAVE, AYA 
NAGAR CHHATARPUR  SOUTH DELHI DELHI 110047

285 285
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

LUBHANI  
KHARWAR 28/05/2022 FEMALE

VIBHUTYA 
NARAYAN AARTI DEVI

C-618 J.V.T.S. GARDEN CHATTARPUR EXTENTION CHHATARPUR  NEW DELHI 
DELHI 110074

286 286
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

KIYANSH  
GUPTA 04/11/2022 MALE MOHIT GUPTA RITA RANI

HOUSE NO A-29 FIRST FLOOR RAJPUR KHURD BEHIND TIVOLI GARDEN NEW 
DELHI 110068 RAJPUR KHURD (VILLAGE & COLONIES) NEW DELHI DELHI 
110068

287 287
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

KARTIKEYA  
RAGHAV 03/03/2023 MALE TARUN KUMAR JYOTI SINGH

A 52 NEAR YOGMAYA HOSPITAL CHHATARPUR EXTENSION SOUTH DELHI 
110074 CHHATARPUR  SOUTH DELHI DELHI 110017

288 288
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

TISHA  
MEHLAWAT 13/01/2023 FEMALE AMIT NANCY RANA

4E/9, KISHAN GARH, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI 110070 KISHAN GARH NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110070
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289 290
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SAMANYU  
ARORA 30/11/2022 MALE NIKHIL ARORA DEEPTI CHOPRA A4-55 E1 VASANT KUNJ DDA FLAT VASANT KUNJ DELHI DELHI 110070

290 292
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 VEDIKA  MEENA 04/05/2022 FEMALE RAMKESH MEENA SUSHILA MEENA

RA 1A/225, P-BLOCK, STREET NO-7, WEST SAGARPUR OTHER WEST 
SAGARPUR DELHI 110046

291 293
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 SIA  PARASHAR 23/01/2023 FEMALE

ARVIND 
PARASHAR

PRIYANSHI 
GUPTA

TYPE-3/12 NCERT CAMPUS SRI AUROBINDO MARG KATWARIA SARAI NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110016

292 294
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

KRITAGYA  
GHILDIYAL 02/02/2023 MALE

SANJEEV 
GHILDIYAL

ANITA 
GHILDIYAL

H.NO.34, KH NO.-105/106, RAJPUR KHURD COLONY, CHHATTARPUR, 
SOUTH DELHI DELHI INDIA CHHATARPUR  NEW DELHI DELHI 110068

293 295
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

VAISHNAVI  
VENUGOPALAN 11/11/2022 FEMALE

VENUGOPALAN 
K

KARTIKA 
VENUGOPALAN

FLAT NO-200, SECTOR-A, POCKET-B AND C, VASANTKUNJ VASANT KUNJ 
(SECTOR - A) VASANT KUNJ, DELHI DELHI 110070

294 296
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ATHARV  
SHUKLA 22/07/2022 MALE ASHISH SHUKLA

VANDANA 
SHUKLA

368 FIRST FLOOR DDA FLAT SFS HAUZ KHAS HAUZ KHAS (BLOCK C TO C-7) 
NEW DELHI DELHI 110016

295 297
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 SAATVIK  SINGH 28/09/2022 MALE VIRESH SHIKHA PANT

D 188 E,FREEDOM FIGHTER ENCLAVE,NEB SARAI,IGNOU ROAD FREEDOM 
FIGHTER ENCLAVE  NEW DELHI DELHI 110068

296 298
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 KAASHVI  28/07/2022 FEMALE

DEVENDRA 
KUMAR DEEPAK PREETI HOUSE NO - 113   SULTANPUR COLONY SULTAN PUR DELHI DELHI 110030

297 299
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

KIANA ANN 
SRIVASTAVA 15/08/2022 FEMALE GIRIJENDRA

SHYNO SUSAN 
PHILIP

A-57, 2ND FLOOR , LANE NUMBER 1 , A BLOCK ,VASANT KUNJ ENCLAVE 
,NEW DELHI VASANT KUNJ ENCLAVE NEW DELHI DELHI 110070
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298 300
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

DURVIKA  
CHAUDHARY 21/03/2023 FEMALE

RAUSHAN 
CHAUDHARY SONI KUMARI

PLOT NO-311/2,1ST FLOOR,GALINO-6/6A,K BLOCK, MAHIPALPUR 
EXTENSION, MAHIPALPUR, WEST DELHI, DELHI -110037 MAHIPALPUR 
(MAHIPALPUR EXT.) SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110037

299 301
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

VANIYA  
SHARMA 11/10/2022 FEMALE ARPIT KUMAR KIRTI KAUSHIK

705/D-36-B, WARD NO 3, MEHRAULI MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 3) NEW DELHI 
DELHI 110030

300 302
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 SOHEE  PAWAR 27/07/2022 FEMALE VIKAS

SONIKA 
SOLANKY

FLAT NO 3 UPPER GROUND FLOOR C 1 BUILDING CHATTARPUR ENCLAVE 
PHASE 2 CHHATARPUR` (ALL AREA'S) DELHI DELHI 110074

301 303
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SUDHENDU 
KUMAR 
CHAUBEY 15/08/2022 MALE

SUDHANSHU 
KUMAR 
CHAUBEY SABITA KUMARI

HOUSE NO. 637, FLAT NO..404, 3RD FLOOR, LANE NO.4, WASTEN MARG, 
SAIDUL AZAIB, MEHRAULI, HAUZ KHAS, SAKET (ALL AREA'S) NEW DELHI 
DELHI 110030

302 304
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SHRIHAAN  
JOSHI 05/11/2022 MALE

SHASHANK 
SHARMA

SANDHYA 
SHARMA

177/C-3,FLAT NO. C-1, GREEN VIEW APT., WARD NO.2, NEAR PRINCE PUBLIC 
SCHOOL MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 2) DELHI DELHI 110030

303 305
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

TANISHKA  
YADAV 01/08/2022 FEMALE HARISH YADAV NEELAM YADAV

B-95 AMBEDKAR COLONY CHHATARPUR CHHATARPUR  (CHHATARPUR 
METRO STATION) NEW  DELHI DELHI 110074

304 306
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 BIPLAB  BISWAS 14/09/2022 FEMALE BIPLAB BISWAS BABLI DAS C-6/63, SECTOR E1 VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

305 307
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 STAVYA  BAJPAI 11/05/2022 MALE ANKIT BAJPAI SWWETA SHUKLA

FLAT NO.- 2027, SECTOR- B, POCKET-2, ROSEWOOD APARTMENT, VASANT 
KUNJ, NEW DELHI VASANT KUNJ (SECTOR - B POCKET - 2) NEW DELHI DELHI 
110070

306 308
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ATHARV  
NAUGADA 14/09/2022 MALE

PAWAN KUMAR 
VERMA DIYA SEHRA

Y2-104, YAMUNA APARTMENT, SECTOR D6, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI 
VASANT KUNJ  (SECTOR - D POCKET - 6) NEW DELHI DELHI 110070
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307 309
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 JOSHA  02/12/2022 FEMALE

SANDEEP 
KUMAR 
AHLAWAT AKRITI KANCHI

K-06, FIRST FLOOR, GANGA, TYPE II, IGNOU RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX, 
MAIDAN GARHI IGNOU DELHI DELHI 110068

308 310
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 AKSH  RAWAT 30/10/2022 MALE DEEPAK RAWAT LATA NEGI

H.NO. 349-C, STREET NO. 6B, K-BLOCK, MAHIPALPUR EXTN. MAHIPALPUR 
(MAHIPALPUR EXT.) NEW DELHI DELHI 110037

309 311
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 RAVIKA  13/08/2022 FEMALE RAVINDER SINGH MONIKA MAAAN

RZ-20, FIRST FLOOR, BHAWANI KUNJ, VASANT KUNJ BHAWANI KUNJ NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110070

310 312
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

BHARAT RAJ 
ROUT 01/07/2022 MALE

DR BHARAT 
CHANDRA ROUT

RAJALAXMI 
BEHERA

B-5, 49A/9, DALBIR APARTMENT, KISHANGARH, SECTOR-A, VASANT KUNJ 
KISHAN GARH NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

311 313
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 ADVIKA  SAHU 11/09/2022 FEMALE SATISH KUMAR MONIKA DAKSH

235 A NEW MANGLA PURI METRO PILLOR NO 46 BEHIND AVALON 
APPARTMENT NEW MANGLA PURI NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

312 314
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

NAMASVI  
SHREE 07/10/2022 FEMALE MANISH KUMAR

NIRUPAMA 
KUMARI

FLAT C-3, TOWER-D, BLOCK A-273, SANGAM APARTMENTS, CHHATARPUR 
ENCLAVE PHASE-2 CHHATARPUR  NEW DELHI DELHI 110074

313 315
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

BHAVISHKA  
JAIN 03/10/2022 FEMALE AYUSH JAIN SONIA JAIN

BD 7G DDA FLATS MUNIRKA NEW DELHI 110067 MUNIRIKA (ALL AREA'S) 
NEW DELHI DELHI 110067

314 316
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

VAIDIK DEV 
VERMA 28/02/2023 MALE

DEVENDER 
KUMAR VERMA SAPNA KUMARI

PLOT NO A - 57, THIRD FLOOR RIGHT SIDE  LANE NO -1, A - BLOCK, VASANT 
KUNJ ENVLAVE VASANT KUNJ  NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

315 317
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

VISHRUTH DEV 
VERMA 28/02/2023 MALE

DEVENDER 
KUMAR VERMA SAPNA KUMARI

PLOT NO. 57, THIRD FLOOR (RIGHT SIDE), LANE NO. 1,  A-BLOCK, VASANT 
KUNJ ENCLAVE VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI DELHI 110070
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316 318
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 AIZAL  HASAN 14/01/2023 FEMALE ABDUL AHAD FARHA KHATUN

FLAT NO A-5 LAKE VIEW APARTMENT PROP NO 886 WARD NO 8 MEHRAULI 
SOUTH DELHI MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 8) SOUHT DELHI DELHI 110030

317 319
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 KESHVEE  JAIN 13/11/2022 FEMALE RISHABH JAIN PURNIMA JAIN

G-2/15  III FLOOR MALVIYA NAGAR MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI 
110017

318 320
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

HIMANSH  
MALIK 02/07/2022 MALE JATIN MALIK KM DARSHANA A 101 MASOODPUR VASANT KUNJ VASANT KUNJ  DELHI 110070

319 321
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 RUDRANSH  28/05/2022 MALE GOPAL LAL MADHU

H.NO 12 BHOOP SINGH COLONY RAJPUR KHURD  CHATTARPUR NEW DELHI 
RAJPUR KHURD (VILLAGE & COLONIES) DELHI DELHI 110068

320 322
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ADVIT  
SEHRAWAT 07/11/2022 MALE

DEEPAK 
SEHRAWAT PREETI

1/30 MOHALLA UPRAHI MAHIPALPUR MAHIPALPUR (ALL AREA'S) NEW 
DELHI  DELHI 110037

321 323
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

CHIRAG  
DAHIYA 04/12/2022 MALE MANISH DAHIYA PRIYA RANA

D-91, AMBEDKAR COLONY, CHATTARPUR CHHATARPUR` (ALL AREA'S) NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110074

322 324
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 NAKSH  JAIN 04/08/2022 MALE NIKHIL JAIN PRASHASTI JAIN T-4 GREEN PARK EXTENSION OTHER NEW DELHI DELHI 110016

323 325
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 VEDANT  THAPA 31/05/2022 MALE BASANT THAPA MUKTI THAPA

H N 333 2ND FLOR RAJPUR KHURD EXTENTION CHHATARPUR RAJPUR 
KHURD (VILLAGE & COLONIES) NEW DELHI DELHI 110069

324 326
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 ENGRACIA  29/05/2022 FEMALE RAJESH KUMAR ANJU BALA

6011/5, SANTUSHTI APARTMENT, VASANT KUNJ D-6, SOUTH WEST DELHI, 
110070 VASANT KUNJ  (SECTOR - D POCKET - 6) DELHI DELHI 110070
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325 327
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 ADVAIT  TOKAS 15/08/2022 MALE DEEPAK TOKAS VINEETA 63 MUNIRKA VILLAGE MUNIRIKA (ALL AREA'S) NEW DELHI DELHI 110067

326 328
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ANANTA 
DEEPSHI 
KRISHNA 01/11/2022 FEMALE DEEPAK KUMAR

SHIVANI 
SHEKHAR

F221 FLAT NO 8 NEAR DDA FLAT LADO SARAI LADO SARAI (ALL AREA'S) 
DELHI DELHI 110030

327 330
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 SIDDHI  SHARMA 22/12/2022 FEMALE

SHWETANK 
SHARMA ANKITA PANDEY

PLOT NO 298/299, FLAT NO 304, B BLOCK VASANT KUNJ ENCLAVE NEW 
DELHI VASANT KUNJ ENCLAVE NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

328 331
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 VIANA  KADIAN 04/05/2022 FEMALE

YOGESH SINGH 
KADIAN

AANCHAL 
PANWAR

H.NO 104 D-1/9 KISHANGARH PO VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI-110070 
KISHAN GARH NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

329 332
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

KASHIKA  
KADIAN 04/05/2022 FEMALE

YOGESH SINGH 
KADIAN

AANCHAL 
PANWAR

H.NO 104 D-1/9 KISHANGARH PO VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI-110070 
KISHAN GARH NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

330 333
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 SHIVANSHI  07/08/2022 FEMALE

DEEPAK KUMAR 
GUPTA GUNJA KUMARI

STAR APARTMENT, HOUSE NO. - 893, WARD NO - 08, FIRST FLOOR, FLAT NO-
07, MEHRAULI, SOUTH DELHI - 110030 MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 8) DELHI 
DELHI 110030

331 334
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

VEDANT 
THIRUMALAI 
MUDALIAR 16/09/2022 MALE

THIRUMALAI 
NARAYANAN MANSI SHEKHAR

FLAT NO 102, FIRST FLOOR, GANGA BLOCK-2 (G-2), SECTORD-D, POCKET-6, 
VASANT KUNJ, SOUTH WEST DELHI 110070 VASANT KUNJ  (SECTOR - D 
POCKET - 6) SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110070

332 335
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

GORAANSH  
KUMAR 09/09/2022 MALE NARESH KUMAR KAVITA DEVI

HOUSE NO-336, GALI NO -14, NEAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE MTNL, 
FACTORY ROAD, SAMALKA SOUTH WEST DELHI KAPASHERA DELHI DELHI 
110037

333 336
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

IRA  
SHRIVASTAVA 22/06/2022 FEMALE

AMIT 
SHRIVASTAVA

MANSI 
SHRIVASTAVA

FLAT NO. 9728, SECTOR C POCKET 9, VASANT KUNJ VASANT KUNJ  
(SECTOR - C POCKET - 9) NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

Page 37 of 49



S.No.

REGISTR
ATION 
(FORM) 

NO

CLASS 
APPLIED

FULL NAME DOB GENDER FATHER NAME MOTHER NAME Residential Address

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL : B-1 : VASANT KUNJ : NEW DELHI - 110070
LIST OF REGISTERED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION TO CLASS NURSERY/BALVATIKA - 1 FOR SESSION 2026-2027 (UNDER OPEN SEATS)

334 337
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

DEVANYA  
CHHABRA 02/12/2022 FEMALE PRINCE CHHABRA NAINA CHHABRA

967/7 NEAR POLICE STATION MEHRUALI 110030 MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 1) 
NEW DELHI  DELHI 110030

335 338
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SARAH  
NAUSHAD 26/01/2023 FEMALE

NAUSHAD 
AHMED FAKEHA NOOR

H.NO. 890-E/3, F/FLOOR, FLAT NO.2, WARD NO.8 ( AULIYA MASJID) 
MEHRAULI HAUZ KHAS SOUTH DELHI - 110030 MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 8) 
NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

336 339
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 ATHARV  ANEJA 28/10/2022 MALE PUNEET ANEJA

RITIKA 
MAHAJAN

C-603 KAVERI APARTMENTS, ALAKNANDA, NEW DELHI - 10019 OTHER NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110019

337 340
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

HRIDAY  
KHANDELWAL 10/10/2022 MALE VIVEK

RAKHI 
KHANDELWAL

HNO 548 HOLI CHOWK MAHIPALPUR NEW DELHI MAHIPALPUR 
(MAHIPALPUR EXT.) NEW DELHI DELHI 110037

338 341
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

KHUSHHAL  
CHHETRI 11/08/2022 MALE RAJIV CHHETRI SAMPA CHHETRI CHHATTARPUR CHHATARPUR  NEW DELHI DELHI 110074

339 342
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

DHRITI  
SHRIVASTAVA 11/01/2023 FEMALE

RAVI RANJAN 
KUMAR SHAMBHAVI

RYHAN RESIDENCY,173 A/3, BLOCK-100 GAJ, 2ND FLOOR, WARD NO.-3, 
MEHRAULI MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 3) DELHI DELHI 110030

340 343
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 IVAAN  IVAAN 29/07/2022 MALE

SAURAV 
NAMDEO

PRAKSHI 
SACHDEVA

PLOT N1/N2 FIRST FLOOR STREET NUMBER 4 HARGOVIND ENCLAVE RAJPUR 
KHURD EXTENSION CHATTARPUR NEW DELHI RAJPUR KHURD (VILLAGE & 
COLONIES) NEW DELHI DELHI 110068

341 344
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AVYANSH  
SHARMA 05/03/2023 MALE

ABHIJEET 
PRASAD SHARMA PRIYAMVADA

SFS FLATS - 25D, B-BLOCK, EAST OF KAILASH LAJPAT NAGAR (ALL AREA) 
NEW DELHI DELHI 110065

342 345
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AISHVI  
MONGIA 16/09/2022 FEMALE

DARPAN 
MONGIA

URVASHI 
MONGIA H-14/12 MALVIYA NAGAR MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI 110017
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343 346
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

MOHAMMED  
ASHRAF 03/11/2022 MALE

MOHAMMED 
HUSSAIN IQRA JAVED

FLAT NO. A17 C FLOOR 2 BLOCK A LANE NO. 7 VASANT KUNJ ENCLAVE 
VASANT KUNJ ENCLAVE NEW DELHI  DELHI 110070

344 347
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SHAURYA  
GOMLADU 06/06/2022 MALE SHRIRAM MEENA MAMTA MEENA

PLOT NO. 8, D - BLOCK, GURUJI BAND ROAD ASOLA EXTENSION FATEHPUR 
BERI SOUTH DELHI DELHI 110074

345 348
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

HARSHITA  
YADAV 18/10/2022 FEMALE ANIL KUMAR RENU YADAV

A-4 SARASWATI APARTMET PLOT NO.30 SAIDULAJAIB NEAR SAKET METRO 
STATION SAIYAD-UL-AJAIB NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

346 349
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AYANSH  
VERMA 25/09/2022 MALE RAVI VERMA GUNJA VERMA

351/46,PLOT NO-1,3RD FLOOR,GALI NO-2,  NEAR RADHEY SHYAM 
MANDIR,SAIDULAJAB,SAKET SAIYAD-UL-AJAIB SAKET,NEW DELHI DELHI 
110030

347 350
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

NIHIT NIKHIL 
BALKHANDE 21/09/2022 MALE

NIKHIL PAWAN 
BALKHANDE

TRUPTI NIKHIL 
BALKHANDE

301,BLOCK 5,KAVERI APARTMENT,VASANT KUNJ,NEW DELHI VASANT KUNJ  
 (SECTOR - D POCKET - 6) NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

348 351
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

VARTIKA 
KUMAR SINGH 30/07/2022 FEMALE

PAWAN KUMAR 
SINGH

SANGYA SINGH 
RANA

THIRD FLOOR, BUILDING B-9, PARYAVARAN COMPLEX, SAKET, NEW DELHI, 
110030 SAIYAD-UL-AJAIB NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

349 352
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

NAVISH  
KANDPAL 28/10/2022 MALE RAHUL KANDPAL CHARVI KAPOOR

H. NO. 26, FIRST FLOOR, DDA JANTA FLATS, LADO SARAI LADO SARAI (ALL 
AREA'S) NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

350 353
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 DAKSH  KUMAR 29/09/2022 MALE ANAND KUMAR BABLI GUPTA

D96, FLAT NO 7, GALI NO 4, D-BLOCK RAJPUR KHURD (VILLAGE & 
COLONIES) NEW DELHI DELHI 110068

351 354
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ISHAANVI  
MUDGAL 02/02/2023 FEMALE

ABHISHEK 
MUDGAL ISHA KAUSHIK

FLAT NO 7181 POCKET-10 SECTOR B VASANT KUNJ VASANT KUNJ  NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110070
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352 355
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

CHHAYANSHI  
SINGHAL 06/01/2023 FEMALE ROHIT SINGH ANJU

356 SECTOR E2 VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI VASANT KUNJ  SOUTH WEST 
DELHI 110070

353 356
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

NITYA  
BHARDWAJ 12/03/2023 FEMALE

NARENDER 
BHARDWAJ DEEPIKA H. NO. 34, FATEHPUR BERI FATEHPUR BERI NEW DELHI DELHI 110074

354 357
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

REYANSH  
TIWARI 08/05/2022 MALE

SHASHI KANT 
TIWARI PUJA KUMARI

29D/2A WARD NO 1 DESU ROAD MEHROULI MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 1) NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110030

355 358
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SIYANSH  
KHATRI 06/01/2023 MALE NAFE SINGH SHARMILA

95/9 KISHANGARH VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI KISHAN GARH NEW DELHI 
DELHI 110070

356 359
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SHIVIKA  
YADAV 04/02/2023 FEMALE

ASHISH KUMAR 
YADAV SUSHMA

QTR NO -875 SECTOR-6, NEAR VISHWA HINDU PARISHAD R K PURAM DELHI 
110022 R. K PURAM NEW DELHI DELHI 110022

357 360
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 ANGAD  SINGH 27/02/2023 MALE

CHANCHAL 
KUMAR AMRITPAL KAUR

H.NO 111/9 FLAT NO A4, SHIV KASHI APARTMENT, KISHANGARH, VASANT 
KUNJ KISHAN GARH NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

358 361
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ARYAN  
VIRMANI 15/12/2022 MALE

SAURABH 
VIRMANI POOJA BHATIA

B-267/C, VASANT KUNJ ENCLAVE VASANT KUNJ ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 
DELHI 110070

359 362
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ADHIRAJ  
TANWAR 24/06/2022 MALE

HANSRAJ 
TANWAR BABLI

H. NO. 31, CHANDAN HOLA EXTENSION VILLAGE CHANDAN HOLA 
CHHATARPUR` (ALL AREA'S) SOUTH DELHI DELHI 110074

360 363
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ARIT  
SEHRAWAT 03/09/2022 MALE ROHIT KOMAL

L-144 STREET NO.9 MAHIPALPUR EXTENSION MAHIPALPUR (MAHIPALPUR 
EXT.) NEW DELHI DELHI 110037
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361 364
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ALASNE 
DEBORAH 
BENJAMIN 14/06/2022 FEMALE

ANDREW 
BENJAMIN

RACHEL 
BENJAMIN

152/A ST. JOHN CHURCH COMPOUND WARD 1 MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 1) 
NEW DELHI  DELHI 110030

362 365
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

DAKSHITA  
YASHASVI 13/08/2022 FEMALE

DEEPAK KUMAR 
GUPTA UJALA KUMARI

FLAT NO.426, FIRST FLOOR, TYPE-IV, BACKSIDE OF KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, 
SECTOR-4, R. K. PURAM, R. K PURAM (SECTOR - 4) NEW DELHI DELHI 110022

363 366
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

REYANSH  
SINGH 15/06/2022 MALE RAHUL SINGH HARPREET KAUR

FLAT NO.559 FIRST FLOOR SECTOR E POCKET 2 VASANT KUNJ VASANT 
KUNJ NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

364 367
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ATHARV  
PANDEY 09/06/2022 MALE ASHISH PANDEY PRIYA PANDEY

6206 SECTOR C6 VASANT KUNJ  (SECTOR - C POCKET - 6) VASANT KUNJ  
DELHI 110070

365 368
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

DIPANLALI  
KUMARI 11/11/2022 FEMALE

DAYA NAND 
KUMAR PUJA KUMARI

D-48 SECOND FLOOR, HARIJAN BASTI,  MASOOD PUR, PO: VASANT KUNJ, 
DIST: SOUTH WEST  DELHI, MASOOD PUR NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

366 369
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SAANVIKA  
JINDAL 13/08/2022 FEMALE ARUN JINDAL SURBHI JINDAL

705 F-3 WARD NO 6 MEHRAULI NEW DELHI MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 6) NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110030

367 370
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

KRISHIKA  
PANDA 21/01/2023 FEMALE

KAMALJEET 
PANDA

PUSPANJALI 
SAHU

B-05, SUNSHINE APARTMENT, PLOT NO A40/3-4-5-6, NEAR RAMCHANDRA 
MARKET, RAJPUR KHURD EXTENSION RAJPUR KHURD (VILLAGE & 
COLONIES) NEW DELHI DELHI 110068

368 371
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 TASHVI  07/03/2023 FEMALE DESHRAJ MEENA SAPNA MEENA

B-165,JAWAHAR PARK,DEVLI ROAD,KHANPUR,NEW DELHI-110080 KHANPUR 
NEW DELHI DELHI 110080

369 372
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 MAYRA  SINGH 06/03/2023 FEMALE

VIRENDRA 
SINGH NEGI GUNJAN GUPTA

A131, PHASE 1 CHHATARPUR ENCLAVE PHASE 1, CHHATARPUR DELHI 
CHHATARPUR` (ALL AREA'S) SOUTH DELHI DELHI 110074
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370 373
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

TANMAY  
YADAV 28/09/2022 MALE

RAJESH KUMAR 
YADAV

VANDANA 
YADAV

76/1, WARD NO. 9, FLAT NO. B-9, KISHANGARH VASANT KUNJ PKT-A, 
DISTRICT SOUTH NEW DELHI-110070 KISHAN GARH NEW DELHI DELHI 
110070

371 374
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 ATWIK  SINGH 07/10/2022 MALE SONU KUMAR RITIKA KUMARI

UGF, FLAT NO. 105, PRABHU APARTMENT, H NO. 32, P K BHATTEWALA 
LANE, ESI DISPENSARY, KISHANGARH, VASANT KUNJ SEC-A KISHAN GARH 
DELHI DELHI 110070

372 375
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ABINESHA  
BHATTER 07/10/2022 FEMALE

B SAMPAT 
MURTY CHETNA BANSAL

HOUSE NO 8, NEAR TANWAR MARKET, RAJPUR KHURD EXTENSION RAJPUR 
KHURD (VILLAGE & COLONIES) NEW DELHI DELHI 110068

373 376
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SATVIK  
SAKLANI 02/08/2022 MALE DALIP SINGH POOJA

B-421/2, B BLOCK, ROAD NUMBER 18, VASANT KUNJ ENCALVE, VASANT 
KUNJ, SOUTH WEST DELHI VASANT KUNJ ENCLAVE NEW DELHI DELHI 
110070

374 377
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 JANVHI  ARORA 30/11/2022 FEMALE

BHAJAN DAS 
ARORA NEETU DUBEY

HOUSE NO. 339 B, WARD NO. 8, MEHRAULI MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 8) NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110030

375 378
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 TEJAS  KESHARI 22/08/2022 MALE

PRABHA 
SHANKAR 
KESHARI AYUSHI KESHARI

149/9 JK APARTMENT KISANGARH  VASANT KUNJ KISHAN GARH SOUTH 
DELHI DELHI 110070

376 379
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

NOORIE  
BHUPESH 12/01/2023 FEMALE

SHARAD 
CHANDRA 
BHUPESH KIMISHA GOYAL C6-41, POCKET E1, VASANT KUNJ VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

377 380
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ISHAANVI  
SHAH 02/09/2022 FEMALE VIKAS SHAH ANGELI

234C, 3RD FLOOR, NEAR MOTHER DAIRY, CHATTARPUR, NEW DELHI 
CHHATARPUR  NEW DELHI DELHI 119974

378 381
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 DARSH  VERMA 26/05/2022 MALE NISHANT VERMA

CHANDANI 
VERMA

B-163, FIRST FLOOR, FLAT C, FREEDOM FIGHTER ENCLAVE, NEB SARAI, NEW 
DELHI - 110068 FREEDOM FIGHTER ENCLAVE  NEW DELHI DELHI 110068
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379 382
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

PEHAL  
MEHLAWAT 15/04/2022 FEMALE

MOHIT 
MEHLAWAT

HARSHITA 
SINGH BHATI

H.NO 93/A-2/9, GROUND FLOOR, KH.NO 1170, SOUTH WEST DELHI, 
VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI 110070 KISHAN GARH NEW DELHI  DELHI 110070

380 383
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SHIVONIKA 
N/A SINGH 09/09/2022 FEMALE

SUMIT KUMAR 
SINGH DEEPTI SINGH

PLOT NO -371, KH NO -619/21, FLAT NO 04 , FIRST FLOOR , TOWER C 
,CHATTARPUR , SOUTH DELHI CHHATARPUR  NEW DELHI DELHI 110074

381 384
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

REYAANSH  
SAROHA 21/11/2022 MALE

NAVEEN 
SAROHA

MONIKA 
PHOGAAT

H.NO. 260, WARD NO. 2, MEHRAULI MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 2) NEW DELHI 
DELHI 110030

382 385
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

REYAANSH  
SAROHA 21/11/2022 MALE

NAVEEN 
SAROHA

MONIKA 
PHOGAAT

H.NO. 260, WARD NO. 2, MEHRAULI MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 2) NEW DELHI 
DELHI 110030

383 386
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 MARYAM  EIRA 18/11/2022 FEMALE SAMEER ISHRAT BANO

N22, STREET NO 4, HARGOVIND ENCLAVE, CHATTARPUR , NEW DELHI 
110068 CHHATARPUR  DELHI DELHI 110068

384 387
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SNEHANKA 
CHAKRABORTY 
CHATTERJEE 31/08/2022 MALE

SUBHAJIT 
CHATTERJEE

PALLABI 
CHAKRABORTY

E 952, THIRD FLOOR, CHITTARANJAN PARK, NEW DELHI 110030 OTHER NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110019

385 388
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 ARISH  BEHERA 17/02/2023 MALE

DILIP KUMAR 
BEHERA LEENA

HOUSE NO 730 WARD NO 6 MEHERAULI NEW DELHI 110030 MEHRAULI 
SOUTH DELHI DELHI 110030

386 389
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

MAANVIK  
KAPSIME 16/07/2022 MALE ANAND MOHAN NEHA KUMARI

FLAT NO. 1187, DDA FLATS, SECTOR-A, POCKET-B, VASANT KUNJ VASANT 
KUNJ (SECTOR - A) NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

387 390
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ANSHIKA  
SINGH 07/12/2022 FEMALE

AKHILESH 
KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI

148/9, KAMAKSHI BHAWAN, TOP FLORR, MIDDLE TOWER, KISHANGARH, 
NEW DELHI KISHAN GARH NEW DELHI DELHI 110070
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388 391
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

YASHASWI  
HOTA 18/01/2023 MALE DEBASISH HOTA

SOMALIN 
SATAPATHY A 21 NEW RAJENDRA NAGAR OTHER CENTRAL DELHI DELHI 110060

389 392
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

PRAJWAL  
MEENA 10/06/2022 MALE JASRAJ MEENA SUREKHA MEENA

FLAT NO 6114/08 3RD FLOOR SECTOR D POCKET 6 VASANT KUNJ NEW 
DELHI VASANT KUNJ  (SECTOR - D POCKET - 6) NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

390 393
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

VAMIKA  
THAKUR 03/01/2023 FEMALE LUCKY KUMAR ANJALI DEVI

HOUSE NO. 140-C/D-3, 1ST FLOOR , FLAT NO-5, KISHANGARH VILLAGE, 
VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI 110070 VASANT KUNJ SOUTH DELHI DELHI 
110070

391 394
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

KRISHA  
SHARMA 06/01/2023 FEMALE SOANL SHARMA SHIKHA SHARMA

29E/1 DESU ROAD MEHRAULI NEW DELHI MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 1) DELHI 
DELHI 110030

392 395
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ARJUN NIDIGE 
TUMKUR 05/01/2023 MALE

VARUN 
RAMAMOHAN DEEPIKA NIDIGE

502, TOWER 3, AVANTI APARTMENTS, IIT DELHI CAMPUS  HAUZ KHAS IIT 
DELHI NEW DELHI DELHI 110016

393 396
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 ANVIT  SINGH 27/05/2022 MALE PARAMBIR SINGH UPASANA

HOUSE NO. F441, MAHIPALPUR NEW DELHI MAHIPALPUR (ALL AREA'S) NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110037

394 397
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 KARTIK  SINGH 25/08/2022 MALE

SUNIL KUMAR 
SINGH KAVITA SINGH

158/9 2ND FLOOR, KISHANGARH, VASANT KUNJ, DELHI 110070 KISHAN 
GARH NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

395 398
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

VAMIKA  
THAKUR 03/01/2023 FEMALE LUCKY KUMAR ANJALI VERMA

HOUSE NO. 140-C/D-3, 1ST FLOOR, FLAT NO-5, KISHANGARH VILLAGE, 
VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI 110070 VASANT KUNJ SOUTH DELHI DELHI 
110070

396 399
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

RUSHITA  
BANSAL 26/10/2022 FEMALE RAJAN BANSAL BABITA

HOUSE NO 963, GALI NO 26 CHATTARPUR PAHARI CHHATARPUR  SOUTH 
DELHI DELHI 110074
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397 400
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 VED  NAGAR 17/09/2022 MALE

MANJEET SINGH 
NAGAR

POOJA 
MAHAMANA

E-204 DAKSHINPURI DR AMBEDKARNAGAR KHANPUR NEW DELHI  DELHI 
110062

398 401
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 TEJAS  KESHARI 16/08/2022 MALE

PRABHA 
SHANKAR 
KESHARI AYUSHI KESHARI

149/9 JK APARTMENT KISANGARH VASANT KUNJ KISHAN GARH SOUTH 
DELHI DELHI 110070

399 402
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

MEHAR  
PANCHAL 29/04/2022 FEMALE

ADITYA 
PANCHAL PINKY PANCHAL

25/4, YUSUF SARAI, NEW DELHI SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI DELHI 
110016

400 403
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

BHAVPREETA  
RATHEE 18/01/2023 FEMALE AKHIL RATHEE ANCHAL SINGH

FLAT NO. 212 , G6 TOWER , GANGA APARTMENTS , SECTOR D6 , VASANT 
KUNJ VASANT KUNJ  (SECTOR - D POCKET - 6) NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

401 404
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

RIYANSH  
CHOUDHARY 18/12/2022 MALE

BALRAJ 
CHOUDHARY SANJU BERWAL

1017 WARD NO 7 FLAT NO 301 SHRIRAM APARTMENT MEHRAULI 
MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 7) DELHI DELHI 110030

402 405
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SAURYA  
KAUTILYA 20/12/2022 MALE

RAVI RANJAN 
SHARMA SWEETY KUMARI

D6/175 1ST FLOOR BACK SIDE GALI NO 6 CHATTARPUR PAHARI 60 FEET 
ROAD CHHATARPUR  DELHI DELHI 910074

403 406
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

GAUREESH  
KHERIA 21/05/2022 MALE

MR MAHINDRA 
KHERIA

MRS CHANDANA 
KHERIA

HOUSE NUMBER 110 A,MUNIRKA VILLAGE,NEW DELHI 110067 MUNIRIKA 
(ALL AREA'S) NEW DELHI DELHI 110067

404 407
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 ADVIT  SINGH 04/04/2022 MALE ANUJ KUMAR TRAPTI YADAV

7213, SECTOR-D, POCKET-7, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI-110070 VASANT 
KUNJ  (SECTOR - D POCKET - 7) NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

405 408
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 PURVAJA  12/05/2022 FEMALE GOPAL RAM SAVITRI

WARDEN FLAT 02, KAVERI HOSTEL, JNU JNU (JAWAHARLAL NEHRU 
UNIVERSITY) (ALL AREA'S) NEW DELHI DELHI 110067
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406 409
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 PARTH  JAGA 25/09/2022 MALE SANDEEP JAGA POONAM RAO

HOUSE NO 17, NEAR CRC HAVELI 2, CHOUPAL, SULTANPUR SULTAN PUR 
DELHI DELHI 110030

407 410
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SHAKTI DUTT  
RISHI 10/06/2022 FEMALE

SUMEET DUTT 
RISHI GARIMA MALI

6055/2 D6 SANTUSHTI APARTMENTS, VASANT KUNJ VASANT KUNJ  
(SECTOR - D POCKET - 6) DELHI DELHI 110070

408 411
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

BHAVYAM  
THAKUR 30/10/2022 MALE ADITYA THAKUR HINA THAKUR 121 , 2 ND FLOOR SULTAN PUR NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

409 412
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

RUHAAN YADU 
PRAKASH 05/02/2023 MALE OM PRAKASH SAROJ YADAV

8C B2 CHATTARPUR PALM RESIDENCY SSN MARG OPP DLF CHATTARPUR 
FARM CHHATARPUR  SOUTH DELHI  DELHI 110074

410 413
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 JANVI  23/09/2022 FEMALE VIPIN RAVINA

SHED NO -77 S/F BACK SIDE MASOODPUR DAIRY FARM SOUTH WEST 
MASOOD PUR DELHI DELHI 110070

411 414
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

PRADYUMN  
GARG 13/09/2022 MALE ABHISHEK GARG NEHA

A 75, 2ND FLOOR, CHHATTARPUR EXT. DELHI CHHATARPUR` (ALL AREA'S) 
DELHI DELHI 110074

412 415
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 SATVIK  GUPTA 25/04/2022 MALE

SUSHIL KUMAR 
GUPTA NIKITA CHHABRA

HOUSE NO. 63 , C BLOCK  HARGOVIND ENCLAVE, CHATTARPUR 110068 
CHHATARPUR  DELHI DELHI 110068

413 416
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ARYAVEER  
SINGH 23/04/2022 MALE

VINDHYAWASINI 
SINGH AMRITA RAJ

FLAT NO-1203, SATVIK APARTMENT, TYAGI FARM, CHHATARPUR, NEW 
DELHI- 110074 CHHATARPUR  (SHRI ADYA KATYANI MANDIR) SOUTH DELHI 
DELHI 110074
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414 417
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

KARMANDEEP  
SINGH 28/11/2022 MALE NAVDEEP SAINI REEMA SAINI

HNO 149, SULTANPUR EXT, MG ROAD, NEW DELHI 110030 SULTAN PUR 
EXT. NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

415 418
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ARPANDEEP  
SINGH 28/11/2022 MALE NAVDEEP SAINI REEMA SAINI

HNO 149, SULTANPUR EXT, MG ROAD SULTAN PUR EXT. NEW DELHI DELHI 
110030

416 419
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 VIRAJ  BRELLA 30/01/2023 MALE DEVENDER SINGH JYOTI SINGH

H NO 231 NEW MANGLAPURI MG ROAD NEW DELHI 110030 NEW MANGLA 
PURI NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

417 420
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 ADVAIT  VERMA 24/12/2022 MALE ASHISH VERMA ITI AGARWAL

E-7, THIRD FLOOR, GREEN PARK MAIN, NEW DELHI HAUZ KHAS (DISTRICT 
PARK) NEW DELHI DELHI 110016

418 421
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ARYAVEER  
SINGH 23/04/2022 MALE

VINDHYAWASINI 
SINGH AMRITA RAJ

H NO 1203, SATVIK APARTMENT, TYAGI FARM, CHHATARPUR, DELHI - 
110074 CHHATARPUR  (SHRI ADYA KATYANI MANDIR) SOUTH DELHI DELHI 
110074

419 422
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 AAVYA  MITTRA 06/12/2022 FEMALE

PREMASHIS 
MITTRA DIVYA SHARMA

H-3/1B, BENGALI COLONY, MAHAVIR ENCLAVE, PALAM DABRI ROAD, NEW 
DELHI - 110045 --SELECT COLONY-- NEW DELHI DELHI 110045

420 423
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ADAMYA 
SINGH RAWAT 06/12/2022 MALE

ROSHAN SINGH 
RAWAT PALLAVI JUYAL

SANATAN DHRAM SHIV MANDIR VASANT VIHAR NEAR BY JHARKHAND 
BHAWAN VASANT VIHAR (INDIAN AIRLINES & AIR INDIA ESTATE) NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110057

421 424
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

RAJVEEKA 
RAJKUMAR 
RANA 22/01/2023 FEMALE

TARUNKUMAR 
RANA

DR BINDIYA 
CHAUHAN

H.NO. 127, RANGPURI, BLOCK A RANGPURI (ALL AREA'S) DELHI DELHI 
110037

422 425
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

KRITVIK  
SHARMA 01/03/2023 MALE PRADEEP KUMAR POOJA SHARMA

H.NO 38, HOLI CHOWK, JONAPUR, NEW DELHI JONA PUR (RADHEY MOHAN 
DRIVE ) NEW DELHI DELHI 110047
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423 426
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

DAEVISHA  
MASSON 14/11/2022 FEMALE

RISHABH 
MASSON MANSI MASSON

C 118\1 4TH FLOOR HIMALAYA LOK JVTS GARDEN CHATTERPUR EXTN 
CHHATARPUR  NEW DELHI DELHI 110074

424 427
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

SHIVAAY  
TUSHIR 28/12/2022 MALE AMIT KUMAR MANISHA

FLAT NO.D2, 3RD FLOOR, SHANTI NIWAS,APPT,PLOT NO.4 D BLOCK SHANTI 
KUNJ  VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI 110070 VASANT KUNJ SPORTS COMPLEX 
NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

425 428
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

MEDHANSH  
CHATURVEDI 03/05/2022 MALE

SHUBHAM 
CHATURVEDI SHIKHA MISHRA

105 K 2ND FLOOR  PUSHP VIHAR SECTOR 4 SAKET PUSHP VIHAR DELHI DELHI 
110017

426 429
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

KAVYA  
SUNDRAM 05/10/2022 FEMALE

KUMAR SATYAM 
SUNDRAM RICHA JHA

266P 12/3 FIRST FLOOR, WARD NO. 2, GHARWAL COLONY, MEHRAULI, 
NEAR LARESA PUBLIC SCHOOL,NEW DELHI- 110030 MEHRAULI (GHARWAL 
COLONY) SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110030

427 430
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

NIRVAIR  
DHALIWAL 14/04/2022 MALE MANDEEP ANUBHOOTI

A-178, STREET NO.22, CHATTARPUR ENCLAVE-PHASE CHHATARPUR  DELHI 
DELHI 110074

428 431
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 ATHARV  ARNI 05/09/2022 MALE ANCHAL KUMAR SUHITA KUMARI

RIGHT SIDE, 2ND FLOOR, A47 (OLD A50), PANCHSHEEL VIHAR, NEAR 
MALVIYA NAGAR, NEW DELHI, 110017 MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI 
110017

429 432
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

HARSHVARDHA
N  JAISWAL 29/10/2022 MALE

PURUSHOTTAM 
KUMAR PINKEE KUMARI

H.NO 53A, F/F KHNO:453,VILLAGE ASOLA FATEHPUR BERI NEW DELHI DELHI 
110074
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430 433
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

DARSHIKA  
SINGH 18/07/2022 FEMALE HIMANSHU POONAM ARYA

PLOT NO 54 FIRST FLOOR RAM CHANDER MARKET RAJPUR KHURD EXTN 
RAJPUR KHURD (VILLAGE & COLONIES) CHATTARPUR DELHI 110068

431 434
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ABHIYANSH  
KUMAR 28/05/2022 MALE VINOD KUMAR JYOTI ARYA F-184 LADO SARAI LADO SARAI (ALL AREA'S) NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

432 435
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 OJASVI  DHAMA 26/12/2022 FEMALE

SHUBHAM 
DHAMA RENU

PROP. NO.892/A-5, FLAT NO. 4, SECOND FLOOR, KHASRA NO.877, WARD 
NO.8, MEHRAULI MEHRAULI (WARD NO. 8) NEW DELHI DELHI 110030

433 436
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

JAISHVIKA  
TOKAS 07/09/2022 FEMALE DEEPAK TOKAS DEEPIKA TOKAS

119 VAISHNAVI MEDICOS MANSA RAM CHOWK MUNIRKA PO J N U SOUTH 
WEST DELHI 110067 MUNIRIKA (ALL AREA'S) NEW DELHI DELHI 110067

434 437
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 YASHVEE SINGH 15/02/2023 FEMALE

BALJEET SINGH 
SINWAR

PRIYANKA 
CHAHAR

FLAT NO. 461, BLOCK 14, KAVERI APARTMENT D6 VASANT KUNJ VASANT 
KUNJ  (SECTOR - D POCKET - 6) NEW DELHI DELHI 110070

435 438M
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 RUMAISHA  21/04/2023 FEMALE SURESH CHAND NIRMALA

G-2, 109, GANGA APARTMENT, VASANT KUNJ, SECTOR-D-6, NEW DELHI-
110070 Vasant Kunj D-6 NEW DELHI  

436 439M
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

AMAAYA  
ASHISH 09/04/2023 FEMALE ASHISH NEGI G R SUMAN

C-726, C-3, FLAT N, 2ND FLOOR, JVTS GRADEN , CHHATTARPUR ETN. NEW 
DELHI-110074 Chhattarpur Extn NEW DELHI  

437 440M
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1

ESHAL MONIS 
KHAN 27/03/2022 FEMALE MONIS FAZAL SABA ZAYI

D-110, 4TH FLOOR, FLAT NO.-403, SHIV SHAKTI KUNJ, DR. AMBEDKAR 
COLONY, ANDHERIA MODE, CHHATTARPUR, NEW DELHI-110074 Andheria 
Mode NEW DELHI  

438 441M
NURSERY / 
BALVATIKA-1 KRESHAV  AREN 06/04/2023 MALE KSHITIZ AREN SHRUTI AREN

C-2/14, 3RD FLOOR, SAFARJUNG DEVELOPMENT AREA, HAUZ KHAS, NEW 
DELHI-110016 Hauz Khas NEW DELHI  
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